
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Pett. Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex

1 1 44:04,4 MATVIYCHUK Vasill FI G.S. GABBI A M

2 350 44:07,6 GENERALI Emanuele FI ATL CASTENASO ASD A M

3 351 44:21,5 KABA Mamadi FI ATL CASTENASO ASD A M

4 464 44:29,8 MANTOVANI Jacopo FI CSI SASSO MARCONI A M

5 279 44:53,6 RICCIARDI Luis Matteo FI ACQUADELA A M

6 173 45:52,7 CASOLIN Michael FI G.S. GABBI A M

7 290 46:00,3 CACACI Michele FI A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT A M

8 482 46:01,6 TURCO Daniel FI BENTEGODI A M

9 226 46:02,7 MALPIGHI Luca UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA A M

10 183 46:34,4 GASPARI Diego FI G.S. GABBI A M

11 180 46:51,9 ERCOLI Marco FI G.S. GABBI A M

12 179 47:01,5 ERCOLI Fabio FI G.S. GABBI A M

13 199 47:03,8 TORNATI Francesco FI G.S. GABBI B M

14 101 47:50,2 FAVARON Fulvio FT A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA A M

15 490 47:51,2 TIRAPANI Filippo FT POL. ZOLA A M

16 128 47:56,4 DIPAOLA Ferdinando FI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS A M

17 479 48:23,6 MENEGATTI Luca FI BENTEGODI A M

18 9 48:23,9 MAZZERA Fabrizio FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

19 280 49:06,1 VIGNOLI Andrea FI ACQUADELA B M

20 307 49:13,0 BUSI Michele AB BLIZZARD B M

21 492 49:45,8 SORIANI Federico UI A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO B M

22 484 49:49,9 FERRARESI Cristiano FI CORRI FERRARA B M

23 195 50:07,6 RIDOLFI Stefano FI G.S. GABBI C M

24 471 50:07,8 MARANGONI Paolo FI MOLINELLA C M

25 304 50:12,1 TOSI Gianluca AB BLIZZARD B M

26 133 50:12,7 BECCA Giacomo FI ATL.CASTEL SAN PIETRO B M

27 171 50:14,9 CALABRESE Giuseppe FI G.S. GABBI B M

28 233 50:17,6 CIOTTI Emanuele FI THE HURRICANE PE177 A M

29 245 50:29,9 CATERINO Maurizio FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

30 149 50:37,2 FIORINI Filippo FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

31 357 50:39,6 BONVENTO Alberto FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

32 172 50:40,6 CASARI Giuliano FI G.S. GABBI B M

33 141 50:41,5 AMELIO Matteo FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

34 142 51:05,7 BENATI Enrico FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

35 305 51:07,0 D'ORO Antonio AB BLIZZARD B M



36 203 51:29,6 VIGNOLI Simone FI G.S. GABBI A M

37 213 51:32,7 CALORI Sandro FI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA C M

38 486 51:48,9 ZANIBONI Mario FI CSI SASSO MARCONI A M

39 187 51:52,3 LUCIANI Domenico FI G.S. GABBI B M

40 146 51:55,0 CHIAPPE Mirko FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

41 499 51:57,0 FALBO Antonio FI POL. MAGNAGRECIA A M

42 197 51:58,1 ROMAGNOLI Andrea FI G.S. GABBI C M

43 254 52:08,6 TESTA Nello FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

44 349 52:13,3 ALBERONI Stefano FI ATL CASTENASO ASD A M

45 95 52:15,2 GNESINI Fulvio AB TRIIRON A M

46 88 52:20,5 MAROZZI Danilo AB TEAM GRANAROLO A M

47 208 52:22,4 LAZZARI Enrico FI NUOVA ATLETICA MOLINELLA A M

48 288 52:30,0 BRUZZI Gianni FI C M

49 477 52:30,1 MALINI Ivano FI POL. ZOLA C M

50 178 52:35,7 DI NOIA Ernesto FI G.S. GABBI B M

51 37 52:44,8 FINI Stefano AB POD. OZZANESE A M

52 190 52:47,4 NANU Ana FI G.S. GABBI F F

53 221 52:48,1 OCCHIALI Luca UI SALCUS B M

54 470 52:52,8 MONTECALVO Daniele FI POL. ZOLA A M

55 277 52:55,8 VENEZIA Andrea AB ATL CALDERARA B M

56 232 53:01,2 BARALDINI Stefano UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA C M

57 242 53:04,0 BAMMACARO Luigi FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

58 188 53:06,3 MACINA Gianluigi FI G.S. GABBI C M

59 71 53:09,6 MANGANO Daniele AB PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

60 73 53:19,2 MOUKRIM Imad AB PORTA SARAGOZZA A M

61 159 53:20,9 SCANDALE Giuseppe FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

62 48 53:22,6 FALBO Armando AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A M

63 24 53:24,8 CAMASTA Michele AB PASSO CAPPONI B M

64 488 53:25,7 BIAGI Matteo FI ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI A M

65 38 53:26,1 GENNARI Lionello AB POD. OZZANESE C M

66 306 53:29,5 ROSI Paolo AB BLIZZARD B M

67 424 53:47,3 MAZZANTI Marco FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD B M

68 204 53:48,5 ZANNI Mirko FI G.S. GABBI C M

69 210 53:50,5 VILLA Raffaello UI POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO C M

70 293 53:54,0 FERRABOSCHI Daniela FI ATL. CASONE NOCETO F F

71 460 54:00,9 FERRI Mirco FI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS A M

72 367 54:04,3 FERRINI Francesco FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD A M

73 110 54:04,9 LOLLI Roberto FI ACQUADELA B M

74 474 54:06,6 COLUCCI Giovanni FI ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI B M

75 132 54:08,0 PLAZZOTTA Dino FI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS D M

76 50 54:14,9 IADARESTA Mario AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA B M

77 346 54:22,7 GIORDANI Alessio FI ATL CASTENASO ASD B M

78 502 54:22,8 MARCHESI Alessio FI RUNCARD A M

79 212 54:26,9 BEGHELLI Alessandro FI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA C M

80 174 54:28,0 CAZZARO Paola FI G.S. GABBI F F

81 240 54:29,0 BABBINI Claudio FI GNARRO JET MATTEI C M

82 244 54:36,8 BONTADINI Sandro FI GNARRO JET MATTEI C M

83 384 54:43,3 RAPEZZI Ettore FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD C M

84 74 54:44,8 TIRABOSCHI Michele AB PORTA SARAGOZZA A M

85 102 54:45,3 MONTAGNANI Marco UI A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO B M



86 401 54:45,7 RIMENSI Michele UI POL. QUADRILATERO C M

87 498 54:48,2 NOTARO Carmine FI CORRI FERRARA B M

88 17 55:07,7 POLI Marco AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

89 144 55:09,7 CARDINALE Gianluca FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

90 176 55:10,8 CIRELLI Luigi FI G.S. GABBI C M

91 198 55:13,1 TONI Michele FI G.S. GABBI C M

92 370 55:16,3 GRUPPIONI Alberto FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD D M

93 359 55:16,8 BURGESS Rachel Elaine FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

94 481 55:20,3 DI FEBO Renato FI RUNCARD B M

95 98 55:26,1 MALAGUTI Giordano FI 992RUNNING ASD B M

96 248 55:32,2 PELLIZZONI Matteo FI GNARRO JET MATTEI A M

97 388 55:36,5 STANGHELLINI Matteo FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

98 380 55:45,7 PEZZINO Andrea FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD C M

99 291 55:52,3 TURATTI Alessio FI NUOVA ATLETICA MOLINELLA B M

100 91 55:56,7 MULEO Luca AB TEAM GRANAROLO A M

101 487 55:57,0 TASSONI Alessandro FI CSI SASSO MARCONI B M

102 99 56:00,7 CASTELLI Giordano FI A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 C M

103 222 56:03,0 MAGAGNOLI Luciano UI SALCUS D M

104 137 56:06,7 MAGAGNOLI Rudy UI ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA B M

105 143 56:07,5 BORDO Marco FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

106 108 56:12,7 PATELLI Roberto UI UISP BOLOGNA C M

107 104 56:15,7 BARBAPICCOLA Maurizio FI ACQUADELA A M

108 301 56:16,6 ZANETTI Francesco AB BLIZZARD A M

109 105 56:17,1 BATTACCHI Francesca FI ACQUADELA F F

110 229 56:24,2 SERRAZANETTI Fabio UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA C M

111 337 56:28,4 GIORDANI Aris FI ATL CASTENASO ASD D M

112 209 56:31,3 TREBBI Bruno FI POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO B M

113 181 56:35,5 FERRINI Celeste FI G.S. GABBI E F

114 491 56:45,3 CORTESE Marcello FI ATLETICA 85 FAENZA B M

115 185 56:47,0 IORIO Vittorio FI G.S. GABBI B M

116 300 56:47,3 DONDI Massimo AB BLIZZARD C M

117 426 56:54,8 MORRA Carmine FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD A M

118 297 56:55,5 TORTORETO Giuseppe FI POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE B M

119 344 56:57,3 CERÈ Massimo FI ATL CASTENASO ASD B M

120 364 56:58,8 D'ALESSANDRO Benedetto Alberto FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD C M

121 427 57:00,0 OGNIBENE Fabrizio FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD B M

122 303 57:03,4 DIAMANTI Oksana AB BLIZZARD E F

123 257 57:04,2 ZANELLI Stefano FI GNARRO JET MATTEI C M

124 200 57:08,7 VANNUCCINI Piero FI G.S. GABBI D M

125 451 57:13,5 MELFI Attilio FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA C M

126 421 57:19,3 GRIGATTI Cristian FI TEAM GRANAROLO B M

127 431 57:19,4 TACCONI Gabriele FI PASSO CAPPONI B M

128 131 57:19,8 ROSSI Riccardo FI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS B M

129 49 57:24,2 GHINI Daniele AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA C M

130 10 57:24,3 CAPASSO Vincenzo FI CIRCOLO ATC DOZZA A M

131 75 57:24,8 BETTINI Elisa AB SAN RAFEL F F

132 134 57:43,5 PRESTI Giuseppe FI ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA B M

133 419 57:47,6 LOLLINI Adolfo FI TEAM GRANAROLO C M

134 394 57:51,3 BONAZZI Stefano UI POL. QUADRILATERO C M

135 55 57:51,6 VOLTA Gianni AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA C M



136 466 57:58,7 GOVONI Fabrizio FI POL.CENTESE C M

137 42 58:04,9 ROMAGNOLI Alan AB POD. OZZANESE B M

138 107 58:13,0 CAMPA Fabrizio FI ACQUADELA C M

139 63 58:14,5 BARALDI Stefano AB POL. MONTE S:PIETRO A.S.D. D M

140 87 58:19,4 MAGLI Franco AB TEAM GRANAROLO C M

141 186 58:21,2 LEARDINI Luana FI G.S. GABBI F F

142 140 58:22,1 GARGIONI Stefano UI ATLETICA FOLGORE CONA C M

143 236 58:23,2 LIDEO Giancarlo FI VICENZA MARATHON D M

144 456 58:29,1 SCALINI Roberto FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA D M

145 125 58:30,5 VANNELLI Andrea FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. C M

146 182 58:35,2 FREDA Monica FI G.S. GABBI F F

147 6 58:43,7 MAZZETTO Marco FI POL. ZOLA A M

148 114 58:44,0 PES Gian Michele FI ACQUADELA B M

149 129 58:44,4 LIPPI Denis FI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS B M

150 66 58:45,5 ERRIQUEZ Attilio AB POL. PROGRESSO B M

151 61 58:47,3 PREITE Costantino AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE C M

152 54 58:48,5 TASINI Manuele AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA D M

153 164 58:49,1 CARLI Alessandro FI G.P. I CAGNON B M

154 473 58:51,4 RAFFAELE Stefano UI ASINELLI B M

155 32 58:51,8 PUGLIOLI Marco AB POD. LIPPO CALDERARA C M

156 100 58:57,8 PIERLI Romano FI A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 D M

157 241 59:00,4 BABBINI Marco FI GNARRO JET MATTEI C M

158 191 59:05,2 PATUELLI Francesca FI G.S. GABBI F F

159 361 59:16,0 CASTELLINI Augusto FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD D M

160 253 59:17,8 SIMANELLA Guido FI GNARRO JET MATTEI A M

161 123 59:22,4 MARCHESINI Michele FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. B M

162 457 59:40,9 SINISI Antonio AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

163 97 59:42,5 BIANCHINI Katia FI 992RUNNING ASD F F

164 345 59:43,4 DRAGOTTA Luca FI ATL CASTENASO ASD B M

165 299 59:44,1 COLAMARTINO Paolo AB BLIZZARD B M

166 449 59:44,8 GONZALEZ Muro Xabier AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA C M

167 60 59:45,2 OLIVIERI Luca AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE C M

168 287 59:45,6 MANTOVANI Enrico UI ASD FARO FORMIGNANA C M

169 403 59:47,2 MASSARENTI Lauro UI POL. QUADRILATERO C M

170 138 59:47,9 GOZZO Massimo UI ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA C M

171 215 59:48,3 POLETTI Paola FI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA F F

172 404 59:51,5 ASTORI Andrea UI POL. QUADRILATERO C M

173 52 59:51,7 PANZERA Gianluca AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A M

174 239 59:51,9 ARENA Antonio FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

175 7 59:52,4 BOTTER Pier Enrico FI ATLETICA MELITO C M

176 148 59:52,6 FABBRICATORE Lorenzo FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

177 25 59:56,3 LEBRANO Francesco AB PASSO CAPPONI B M

178 18 59:57,8 TODISCO Giuseppe AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

179 194 59:59,2 RESTANI Massimo FI G.S. GABBI D M

180 309 1:00:00,0 MIGNOGNA Alessandro FI BLIZZARD A M

181 228 1:00:02,1 MARCHESELLI Franco UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA D M

182 278 1:00:03,8 ZANETTI Mirko AB ATL CALDERARA B M

183 163 1:00:08,5 CACCIARI Mattia FI G.P. I CAGNON A M

184 408 1:00:08,8 VENTURI Giorgia FI POD. OZZANESE E F

185 59 1:00:28,5 MONCON Massimo AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE C M



186 41 1:00:30,5 NOBILI Alessandro AB POD. OZZANESE B M

187 501 1:00:32,5 SANTANDREA Stefano FI RUNCARD A M

188 402 1:00:33,5 QUADRETTI Luca UI POL. QUADRILATERO C M

189 414 1:00:35,0 GUERCIO Fabio FI POD. OZZANESE B M

190 483 1:00:36,1 TRALLI Gianluca UI CORRI FERRARA C M

191 281 1:00:39,0 VALLI Nadir FI G.P.ARCI GOODWIN D M

192 447 1:00:40,1 DI SCIPIO Valerio FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

193 348 1:00:42,5 VALENTINI Andrea FI ATL CASTENASO ASD A M

194 20 1:00:46,5 ZAGNONI Giorgio AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

195 256 1:00:55,3 ZACCANTI Irene FI GNARRO JET MATTEI E F

196 393 1:00:58,5 PELLIELO Costantino UI POL. QUADRILATERO B M

197 250 1:01:01,4 REITANO Alfio FI GNARRO JET MATTEI A M

198 26 1:01:10,9 TOMAINO Valerio AB PASSO CAPPONI B M

199 415 1:01:13,5 SGUBBI Sanzio FI ATL. AVIS CASTELSANPIETRO C M

200 340 1:01:13,6 OCCHIPINTI Giuseppe FI ATL CASTENASO ASD C M

201 320 1:01:17,6 MIGNANI Giuseppe FI I SSSIAN C M

202 184 1:01:19,7 GIUNCHI Anna FI G.S. GABBI F F

203 445 1:01:23,5 DALLA TORRE Dennis AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA A M

204 103 1:01:25,4 PACCHIEGA Chiara UI A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO F F

205 435 1:01:27,1 NANETTI Matteo FI ASD TEAM SPARTANS B M

206 121 1:01:34,8 GOVERNATORI Alessandro FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. B M

207 78 1:01:37,0 VERARDI Andrea AB SSDRL CINQUE CERCHI A M

208 177 1:01:38,5 CUSCINI Alice FI G.S. GABBI E F

209 319 1:01:40,7 CERULLO Vincenzo FI I SSSIAN A M

210 452 1:01:48,0 NANNETTI Emanuela AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F F

211 205 1:01:50,4 ZONI Maurizio FI G.S. GABBI C M

212 106 1:01:54,4 BENINI Alice FI ACQUADELA E F

213 28 1:01:55,8 BORSARI Andrea AB POD. LIPPO CALDERARA D M

214 461 1:01:59,2 MEROLA Felice Luca UI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS A M

215 113 1:02:01,0 PEDERZANI Piero FI ACQUADELA B M

216 116 1:02:06,2 PULGA Walther FI ACQUADELA C M

217 329 1:02:08,7 MAZZANTI Manuel FI I SSSIAN B M

218 327 1:02:19,9 MINGHETTI Francesco FI I SSSIAN B M

219 374 1:02:20,9 MARINI Guerino FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

220 472 1:02:30,2 MONTUORI Davide UI B M

221 112 1:02:32,1 PASSERINI Patrizia FI ACQUADELA G F

222 296 1:02:35,0 DE LUCA Sergio FI POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE C M

223 317 1:02:38,3 TURRICCHIA Luca FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

224 193 1:02:39,6 PIOLANTI Stefano FI G.S. GABBI D M

225 385 1:02:40,4 SANTAMARIA Fabio FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

226 373 1:02:43,8 MALLAMACE Simone FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

227 429 1:02:43,8 PEDRINI Lorenzo FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD B M

228 202 1:02:48,6 VIGNOLI Andrea FI G.S. GABBI C M

229 43 1:02:50,1 TORTORA Nicola AB POD. OZZANESE C M

230 40 1:02:50,2 MISELLI Lorenzo AB POD. OZZANESE B M

231 286 1:02:52,0 FOGLI Cinzia UI ATL DELTA FERRARESE F F

232 494 1:02:53,4 MAGNO Gabriele FI RUNCARD C M

233 16 1:02:53,4 PELLEGRINI Fabrizio AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

234 412 1:02:56,3 SIGNORIELLO ZANNI Gianni FI POD. OZZANESE B M

235 271 1:03:01,6 LOMBARDO PONTILLO Vittorio FI ATL CALDERARA B M



236 44 1:03:05,9 BARBIERI Alberto AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA B M

237 150 1:03:07,3 FONTANA Stefano FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

238 30 1:03:08,4 FALCHIERI Graziano AB POD. LIPPO CALDERARA C M

239 338 1:03:10,0 PALMERI Maurizio FI ATL CASTENASO ASD D M

240 76 1:03:13,4 FARINAZZO Martino AB SSDRL CINQUE CERCHI B M

241 436 1:03:15,4 RECCIA Giorgio FI RUNCARD B M

242 386 1:03:23,9 SANTORO Francesco FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD C M

243 47 1:03:28,8 DONETTI Alberto AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA B M

244 339 1:03:29,8 DONDI Marco FI ATL CASTENASO ASD C M

245 77 1:03:32,8 FUGHELLI Stefano AB SSDRL CINQUE CERCHI B M

246 151 1:03:33,8 MACCHIONI Massimo FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

247 389 1:03:39,7 TINARELLI Federico FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD A M

248 493 1:03:40,6 CROCIONI Leonardo FI POL. SARAGOZZA A M

249 58 1:03:41,7 CARETTO Francesco AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE C M

250 156 1:03:42,8 PALUMBO Leonardo FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

251 79 1:03:43,6 BARGIOTTI Mario AB TEAM GRANAROLO D M

252 155 1:03:44,9 MIRRI Filippo FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

253 341 1:03:45,1 PRESTI Mirco FI ATL CASTENASO ASD C M

254 64 1:03:54,7 CAPPANNELLI Alessandro AB POL. PROGRESSO B M

255 476 1:03:57,5 GUALANDI Valentina FI POL. ZOLA F F

256 446 1:03:59,5 DE FELICE Gabriele AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA A M

257 430 1:03:59,9 RITOSSA Claudio FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD C M

258 192 1:04:05,3 PIOLANTI Giulia FI G.S. GABBI E F

259 342 1:04:08,2 LANZINI Paolo FI ATL CASTENASO ASD C M

260 258 1:04:12,8 ZIRUOLO Gianluca FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

261 147 1:04:15,4 FABBRI Mirco FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

262 440 1:04:15,7 BLAFFARD Cristian FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

263 27 1:04:18,2 BALBONI Andrea AB POD. LIPPO CALDERARA A M

264 489 1:04:18,5 DEGLI ESPOSTI Fabio FI LIPPO CALDERARA B M

265 225 1:04:23,0 CREMONINI Manuela UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA G F

266 196 1:04:32,5 RIGHINI Solerte FI G.S. GABBI D M

267 321 1:04:46,0 MARCHESINI Marco FI I SSSIAN A M

268 275 1:04:46,9 VANDELLI Luigi FI ATL CALDERARA C M

269 157 1:04:47,4 PELLICCIARI Alessandro FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

270 153 1:04:47,8 MARGIOCCO Mirko FI ATLETICA MELITO C M

271 135 1:04:48,6 DESERTI Simone FI ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA B M

272 165 1:04:56,5 IAPELLO Domenico FI G.P. I CAGNON A M

273 455 1:04:57,6 PIVATO Federico FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

274 227 1:05:01,7 MALPIGHI Andrea UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA C M

275 334 1:05:03,6 CAPPARELLI Rosario FI I SSSIAN B M

276 311 1:05:04,9 D'AGOSTINO Stefano FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

277 238 1:05:06,6 APRUZZESE Antonio FI GNARRO JET MATTEI C M

278 434 1:05:06,9 COMASTRI Mirella FI POL. ZOLA F F

279 264 1:05:07,6 ANGELINI Mirco FI ATL CALDERARA B M

280 109 1:05:11,0 LANDOLFO Antonio FI ACQUADELA D M

281 145 1:05:12,3 CERFOGLI Duccio Nicola FI ATLETICA MELITO C M

282 36 1:05:14,2 CORRENTE Carmine AB POD. OZZANESE D M

283 383 1:05:20,4 PRONI Angelo FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD C M

284 175 1:05:21,2 CIRCOSTA Susanna FI G.S. GABBI F F

285 372 1:05:25,1 LODOVISI Stefano FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD C M



286 14 1:05:27,0 LAMBERTINI Paola AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB H F

287 450 1:05:29,0 LOMBINI Matteo AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

288 96 1:05:31,5 CIGARINI Ilaria FI 3,30 RUNNING TEAM F F

289 68 1:05:31,9 VENTURI Valentina AB POL. PROGRESSO E F

290 458 1:05:34,6 SOLINA Francesco FI ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA C M

291 391 1:05:36,7 MARCHESI Fabio UI POL. QUADRILATERO B M

292 454 1:05:37,4 PEZZOLI Mara AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA E F

293 249 1:05:45,2 QUAQUARELLI Giulia FI GNARRO JET MATTEI E F

294 252 1:05:45,5 SERGI Gelsomino FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

295 170 1:05:50,2 BONACCORSI Samantha FI G.S. GABBI F F

296 294 1:05:51,7 ZAMBELLI Alberto FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

297 13 1:05:52,4 BARBIERI Roberto AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

298 379 1:05:54,8 PARTENZA Giuseppina FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

299 323 1:05:55,3 FESTI Giovanna FI I SSSIAN H F

300 438 1:06:09,4 DOMENICALI Federico FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

301 459 1:06:10,1 AMADORI Cristian FI CORRI FORREST ASD B M

302 214 1:06:14,8 LIERA Ana FI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA F F

303 355 1:06:15,7 BETTA Cristina FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD E F

304 381 1:06:15,9 POLETTI Denni UI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

305 444 1:06:19,4 COLETTA Pietro AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

306 400 1:06:22,7 MASCELLANI Lorenzo UI POL. QUADRILATERO C M

307 318 1:06:23,4 BOARETTI Sauro FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

308 136 1:06:26,0 FORMAGGI Mirco FI ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA C M

309 81 1:06:26,1 BRUNETTI Paolo AB TEAM GRANAROLO D M

310 3 1:06:26,7 VIGNOCCHI Daniele FI SOC.VICTORIA B M

311 261 1:06:27,7 MATERIA Gaetano FI POL. SANRAFEL D M

312 411 1:06:30,0 MAGNOLO Grazia Carla FI POD. OZZANESE F F

313 432 1:06:35,0 BACIU Mihaela FI ASD TEAM KM SPORT E F

314 353 1:06:39,6 RICCI MACCARINI Lia UI ATL CASTENASO ASD E F

315 189 1:06:40,1 MARZADURI Andrea FI G.S. GABBI C M

316 117 1:06:46,7 TELLOLI Rosa Rita FI ACQUADELA G F

317 332 1:06:47,1 ZACCARELLI Valerio FI I SSSIAN B M

318 19 1:06:54,0 VUILLEMENOT Nadege AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB F F

319 39 1:06:56,7 MARZADURI Fabio AB POD. OZZANESE B M

320 282 1:06:57,0 ZINI Marika UI POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA ASD E F

321 45 1:06:58,1 BRINI Federico AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA B M

322 428 1:06:59,6 OGNIBENE Gian Luca FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD C M

323 347 1:07:04,1 ESPOSITO Luca FI ATL CASTENASO ASD B M

324 343 1:07:04,5 GORETTI Gianluca FI ATL CASTENASO ASD B M

325 475 1:07:05,4 BATTAGLIA Lucia FI ACQUADELA E F

326 274 1:07:17,0 SOLDATI Fabrizio FI ATL CALDERARA C M

327 162 1:07:26,4 GOZZI Niccolo' FI BUSHIDOTRI&RUN A M

328 246 1:07:29,6 CIAFARDINI Paolo FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

329 65 1:07:29,6 CEVENINI Sandro AB POL. PROGRESSO C M

330 362 1:07:30,1 COATTI Riccardo FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

331 167 1:07:30,3 ALEOTTI Sara FI G.S. GABBI E F

332 333 1:07:36,6 ZOPPI Tonino FI I SSSIAN C M

333 417 1:07:36,7 CINI Gianfranco FI TEAM GRANAROLO C M

334 313 1:07:36,8 LUPPI Paolo FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

335 122 1:07:38,4 GRIMALDI Fabrizio FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. C M



336 325 1:07:42,8 BUZZONI Mirco FI I SSSIAN C M

337 292 1:07:45,1 MORARA Andrea FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

338 352 1:07:48,8 GENERALI Agnese FI ATL CASTENASO ASD E F

339 90 1:07:50,8 MENARINI Andrea AB TEAM GRANAROLO B M

340 126 1:07:52,3 VERONESI Giuseppe FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. B M

341 224 1:07:59,9 CHIARINI Cristian UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA A M

342 480 1:08:00,1 BALBONI Daniele FI LIPPO CALDERARA B M

343 441 1:08:05,0 BONETTI Costanza FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA E F

344 289 1:08:14,1 NICOLETTI Roberta FI G.P.A. LUGHESINA G F

345 302 1:08:18,0 RAMACIERI Angela AB BLIZZARD E F

346 235 1:08:24,0 BOVI Ervè UI UISP COMITATO BOLOGNA B M

347 86 1:08:27,1 LA GANGA Andrea AB TEAM GRANAROLO B M

348 469 1:08:28,0 BARALDI Rudy FI POD.FINALE EMILIA B M

349 378 1:08:30,8 OPISSO Valentina FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

350 315 1:08:41,2 MENABUE Giovanni FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

351 478 1:08:47,0 MARANGONI Emanuela FI CORRI FERRARA G F

352 308 1:08:47,1 GASPARINI Alberto FI BLIZZARD A M

353 405 1:08:51,0 BARALDI Mirko UI POL. QUADRILATERO B M

354 118 1:08:54,9 TEMPORIN Elisa FI ACQUADELA F F

355 310 1:08:55,0 MALDINA Claudio FI BLIZZARD C M

356 407 1:08:57,5 MAZZOTTA Luigi FI POD. OZZANESE C M

357 314 1:09:04,3 MARCHIONE Giovanni UI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

358 425 1:09:08,0 MINEO Stefano FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD C M

359 358 1:09:14,8 BORRELLI Patrizia FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD G F

360 377 1:09:30,8 MORETTI Serena FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

361 322 1:09:32,2 BANDIERA Nicola FI I SSSIAN C M

362 442 1:09:36,7 BONETTI Vittorio FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA C M

363 259 1:09:42,2 CATOZZI Giancarlo FI POL. SANRAFEL D M

364 260 1:09:44,8 IANNIBELLI Giuseppe FI POL. SANRAFEL D M

365 497 1:09:46,5 PANUCCIO Domenico UI CORRI CON NOI D M

366 443 1:09:47,6 CERRE' Marco FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA C M

367 70 1:09:47,9 ARTONI Marianna AB PONTELUNGO F F

368 22 1:09:51,8 BONOCUORE Ivano AB OTRANTO 800 B M

369 23 1:09:54,3 LAMBERTINI Stefano AB OTRANTO 800 B M

370 465 1:09:54,5 LUCCHINI Lisa FI TEAM GRANAROLO F F

371 119 1:09:56,6 VESENTINI Germano FI ASD ATLETICA CEREA D M

372 161 1:10:02,1 VENDER Giuseppe FI ATLETICA MELITO D M

373 496 1:10:02,6 FRACCON Massimiliano FI GHINELLI C M

374 495 1:10:13,6 FRACCON Marcello FI GHINELLI C M

375 2 1:10:22,7 SORIANO Ilario UI ATL. MOLINELLA B M

376 369 1:10:29,3 GIGLIO Emilia Guida FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

377 356 1:10:29,7 BONFIGLIOLI Bruno FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD D M

378 439 1:10:33,3 ARCANGELI Matteo FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA C M

379 422 1:10:47,7 BELLINELLO Luciano UI SALCUS D M

380 354 1:10:50,1 BASILE Maria Laura FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD E F

381 504 1:11:05,4 MONTICELLI Matteo FI RUNCARD B M

382 390 1:11:05,8 ZANGRILLI Giovanna FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

383 365 1:11:17,9 DE VIDO Lara FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

384 453 1:11:20,2 PASSATEMPI Sara AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA E F

385 201 1:11:23,1 VERONESI Giancarlo FI G.S. GABBI C M



386 72 1:11:26,2 MISTRONI Valerio AB PORTA SARAGOZZA A M

387 268 1:11:32,8 FRANCHINI Giordano UI ATL CALDERARA B M

388 267 1:11:33,1 FOSNEA Angela UI ATL CALDERARA F F

389 53 1:11:38,5 RAIMONDI Giancarlo AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA D M

390 500 1:11:39,5 VERGURA Carmela FI CALVESI G F

391 371 1:11:39,7 GUALANO Patrizia FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD G F

392 111 1:11:49,4 PAGLIUCA Donata FI ACQUADELA H F

393 262 1:11:52,2 MAZZOLI Maurizio FI POL. SANRAFEL D M

394 263 1:11:52,6 VENTURA Maurizio FI POL. SANRAFEL D M

395 93 1:11:53,4 SPINELLI Paolo AB TEAM GRANAROLO D M

396 366 1:11:55,7 DRAGHETTI Matteo FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD A M

397 216 1:12:00,5 TOMMASINI Stefano FI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA B M

398 330 1:12:12,8 SERAFINI Andrea UI I SSSIAN B M

399 15 1:12:16,3 MAZZOLI Andrea AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

400 409 1:12:18,9 ROMANO Donatella FI POD. OZZANESE F F

401 382 1:12:19,6 PREDIERI Alberto FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD D M

402 423 1:12:36,6 BALBONI Tiziana FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD F F

403 406 1:12:41,2 VERONESE Luca UI POL. QUADRILATERO A M

404 218 1:12:42,3 SCLANO Maddalena FI POL.PROGRESSO ASD G F

405 398 1:12:43,9 GELLI Paola UI POL. QUADRILATERO F F

406 392 1:12:44,5 MORETTI Roberto UI POL. QUADRILATERO D M

407 396 1:12:51,5 RIMENSI Elisabetta UI POL. QUADRILATERO E F

408 503 1:12:57,3 VERONESI Alessandro UI SAN DONATO A M

409 158 1:12:59,9 ROSSI Massimo FI ATLETICA MELITO C M

410 217 1:13:02,7 GARAVAGLIA Alice UI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA E F

411 207 1:13:26,9 GROSSI Giuseppe FI NUOVA ATLETICA MOLINELLA C M

412 220 1:13:27,6 FACCHINI Laura FI RUNCARD E F

413 272 1:13:36,3 MAINIERO Manuele FI ATL CALDERARA B M

414 80 1:13:36,8 BORSARI Clara AB TEAM GRANAROLO H F

415 8 1:13:44,2 CUCCOLI Sonia FI VIRTUS G F

416 375 1:13:48,0 MICHELINI Sabrina FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

417 57 1:14:02,1 BONAFE' Corrado AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE D M

418 273 1:14:03,1 RODA Michele FI ATL CALDERARA B M

419 316 1:14:09,9 PICCONE Giorgio UI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

420 328 1:14:11,4 SOLMI Michela FI I SSSIAN F F

421 5 1:14:14,5 GIRONI Mara FI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA H F

422 83 1:14:21,2 GARDINI Gianni AB TEAM GRANAROLO C M

423 21 1:14:26,5 CAPPELLARO Laura AB CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID E F

424 62 1:14:31,0 SCHIRALLI Pietro Martire AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE D M

425 206 1:14:37,6 GHINI Emanuele UI NESSUNA - LIBERO B M

426 33 1:14:54,3 BONETTI Moira AB POD. OZZANESE F F

427 67 1:15:28,8 MONTALTO Teresa AB POL. PROGRESSO F F

428 326 1:15:30,8 MOSCATO Andrea FI I SSSIAN B M

429 29 1:15:40,3 CAMBARERI Maria AB POD. LIPPO CALDERARA G F

430 166 1:15:44,3 ALEOTTI Massimo FI G.S. GABBI D M

431 283 1:15:46,9 BUDASSI Claudia FI G.P. I CAGNON E F

432 115 1:15:48,2 PIGNATIELLO Incoronata FI ACQUADELA H F

433 46 1:16:03,1 DEMARIA Alessandra AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA G F

434 51 1:16:03,8 PANTALEO Giacomo AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA C M

435 410 1:16:04,7 SANGUIN Moreno FI POD. OZZANESE B M



436 211 1:16:08,7 ARMAROLI Chiara FI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA F F

437 284 1:16:36,0 TARTARI Danilo FI G.P. I CAGNON B M

438 255 1:16:44,4 TRIMERI Elisa FI GNARRO JET MATTEI E F

439 234 1:16:53,0 MASTROCOLA Nicola UI UISP BOLOGNA B M

440 154 1:17:15,6 MENINI Claudia FI ATLETICA MELITO G F

441 416 1:17:24,4 BEDONNI Massimiliano FI TEAM GRANAROLO B M

442 12 1:17:26,5 VENTURI Roberta AB AMICA ASD F F

443 285 1:17:29,1 GIAROLI Angelo FI HAPPY RUNNER C M

444 433 1:17:30,6 BONORA Simona FI I SSSIAN B M

445 397 1:17:42,7 DAMBROSIO Sandra UI POL. QUADRILATERO H F

446 152 1:17:53,5 MALAGUTI Chiara FI ATLETICA MELITO G F

447 462 1:17:54,9 MAESTRI Paolo UI PONTE NUOVO RAVENNA D M

448 324 1:17:59,4 NALLI Alex FI I SSSIAN A M

449 34 1:18:00,4 CAVINA Tiziana AB POD. OZZANESE F F

450 120 1:18:16,4 ANDOLFO Sergio FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. C M

451 84 1:18:26,2 GIANNOPOLU Maria AB TEAM GRANAROLO F F

452 11 1:18:42,2 FIZZONI Mauro AB AMICA ASD C M

453 56 1:18:44,5 BENFENATI Sara AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE F F

454 231 1:19:16,9 VENTURINI Lorenza UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA H F

455 31 1:19:43,0 MASSIMI Cristina AB POD. LIPPO CALDERARA F F

456 124 1:19:45,5 PETTINI Umberto FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. C M

457 448 1:19:46,9 FERRARI Maria AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F F

458 92 1:20:16,2 PANCALDI Sandra AB TEAM GRANAROLO G F

459 420 1:20:46,8 SACCHELLI Sara FI TEAM GRANAROLO F F

460 418 1:20:57,1 GIORIO Marco FI TEAM GRANAROLO B M

461 265 1:21:02,6 BRUNO Carmine FI ATL CALDERARA D M

462 399 1:21:03,1 NICOLAE Carmen UI POL. QUADRILATERO F F

463 94 1:21:15,9 ZAMBONELLI Alessandra AB TEAM GRANAROLO H F

464 387 1:21:24,7 SCARAMELLA Maria UI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

465 395 1:21:41,8 FERRARI Eleonora UI POL. QUADRILATERO F F

466 4 1:21:42,6 NALDONI Luca FI I SSSIAN A M

467 437 1:21:44,9 PITTERI Maria Rosa FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA G F

468 270 1:23:03,9 JANNOLO Rocco UI ATL CALDERARA D M

469 247 1:23:11,0 DI GERMANIO Andrea FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

470 130 1:23:50,9 RIGHINI Francesca FI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS E F

471 266 1:25:35,8 DI MARCO Attilio UI ATL CALDERARA D M

472 89 1:25:46,4 MARRI Alessandra AB TEAM GRANAROLO G F

473 82 1:25:46,4 FONTANA Andrea AB TEAM GRANAROLO C M

474 237 1:26:18,9 POPOLO Nicola UI G.P. CASALEGGIO D M

475 276 1:26:36,3 ZUCCHERI Marco UI ATL CALDERARA D M

476 243 1:27:17,3 BLANDA Libera FI GNARRO JET MATTEI E F

477 251 1:27:17,4 SARTORI Stefania FI GNARRO JET MATTEI F F

478 298 1:27:38,0 ZAMBONI Marco FI POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE C M

479 485 1:29:16,6 BRIZZI Enrico UI AVIS CASALECCHIO D M

480 85 1:29:41,0 GUBELLINI Luigi AB TEAM GRANAROLO B M

481 312 1:30:01,4 GIORDANI Flavio FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

482 295 1:43:03,0 BRAMBILLA Pierangelo UI POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE D M

483 269 1:45:38,0 GAZZONI Gianluca UI ATL CALDERARA B M

484 413 1:47:52,9 GIORGI Paola FI POD. OZZANESE G F

485 368 1:50:21,2 GABRIELLI Alberto FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD D M



CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Pos Pett. Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex

1 1 44:04,4 MATVIYCHUK Vasill FI G.S. GABBI A M

2 350 44:07,6 GENERALI Emanuele FI ATL CASTENASO ASD A M

3 351 44:21,5 KABA Mamadi FI ATL CASTENASO ASD A M

4 464 44:29,8 MANTOVANI Jacopo FI CSI SASSO MARCONI A M

5 279 44:53,6 RICCIARDI Luis Matteo FI ACQUADELA A M

6 173 45:52,7 CASOLIN Michael FI G.S. GABBI A M

7 290 46:00,3 CACACI Michele FI A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT A M

8 482 46:01,6 TURCO Daniel FI BENTEGODI A M

9 226 46:02,7 MALPIGHI Luca UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA A M

10 183 46:34,4 GASPARI Diego FI G.S. GABBI A M

11 180 46:51,9 ERCOLI Marco FI G.S. GABBI A M

12 179 47:01,5 ERCOLI Fabio FI G.S. GABBI A M

13 199 47:03,8 TORNATI Francesco FI G.S. GABBI B M

14 101 47:50,2 FAVARON Fulvio FT A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA A M

15 490 47:51,2 TIRAPANI Filippo FT POL. ZOLA A M

16 128 47:56,4 DIPAOLA Ferdinando FI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS A M

17 479 48:23,6 MENEGATTI Luca FI BENTEGODI A M

18 9 48:23,9 MAZZERA Fabrizio FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

19 280 49:06,1 VIGNOLI Andrea FI ACQUADELA B M

20 307 49:13,0 BUSI Michele AB BLIZZARD B M

21 492 49:45,8 SORIANI Federico UI A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO B M

22 484 49:49,9 FERRARESI Cristiano FI CORRI FERRARA B M

23 195 50:07,6 RIDOLFI Stefano FI G.S. GABBI C M

24 471 50:07,8 MARANGONI Paolo FI MOLINELLA C M

25 304 50:12,1 TOSI Gianluca AB BLIZZARD B M

26 133 50:12,7 BECCA Giacomo FI ATL.CASTEL SAN PIETRO B M

27 171 50:14,9 CALABRESE Giuseppe FI G.S. GABBI B M

28 233 50:17,6 CIOTTI Emanuele FI THE HURRICANE PE177 A M

29 245 50:29,9 CATERINO Maurizio FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

30 149 50:37,2 FIORINI Filippo FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

31 357 50:39,6 BONVENTO Alberto FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

32 172 50:40,6 CASARI Giuliano FI G.S. GABBI B M

33 141 50:41,5 AMELIO Matteo FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

34 142 51:05,7 BENATI Enrico FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

35 305 51:07,0 D'ORO Antonio AB BLIZZARD B M

36 203 51:29,6 VIGNOLI Simone FI G.S. GABBI A M

37 213 51:32,7 CALORI Sandro FI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA C M

38 486 51:48,9 ZANIBONI Mario FI CSI SASSO MARCONI A M

39 187 51:52,3 LUCIANI Domenico FI G.S. GABBI B M

40 146 51:55,0 CHIAPPE Mirko FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

41 499 51:57,0 FALBO Antonio FI POL. MAGNAGRECIA A M

42 197 51:58,1 ROMAGNOLI Andrea FI G.S. GABBI C M

43 254 52:08,6 TESTA Nello FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

44 349 52:13,3 ALBERONI Stefano FI ATL CASTENASO ASD A M

45 95 52:15,2 GNESINI Fulvio AB TRIIRON A M



46 88 52:20,5 MAROZZI Danilo AB TEAM GRANAROLO A M

47 208 52:22,4 LAZZARI Enrico FI NUOVA ATLETICA MOLINELLA A M

48 288 52:30,0 BRUZZI Gianni FI C M

49 477 52:30,1 MALINI Ivano FI POL. ZOLA C M

50 178 52:35,7 DI NOIA Ernesto FI G.S. GABBI B M

51 37 52:44,8 FINI Stefano AB POD. OZZANESE A M

52 221 52:48,1 OCCHIALI Luca UI SALCUS B M

53 470 52:52,8 MONTECALVO Daniele FI POL. ZOLA A M

54 277 52:55,8 VENEZIA Andrea AB ATL CALDERARA B M

55 232 53:01,2 BARALDINI Stefano UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA C M

56 242 53:04,0 BAMMACARO Luigi FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

57 188 53:06,3 MACINA Gianluigi FI G.S. GABBI C M

58 71 53:09,6 MANGANO Daniele AB PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

59 73 53:19,2 MOUKRIM Imad AB PORTA SARAGOZZA A M

60 159 53:20,9 SCANDALE Giuseppe FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

61 48 53:22,6 FALBO Armando AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A M

62 24 53:24,8 CAMASTA Michele AB PASSO CAPPONI B M

63 488 53:25,7 BIAGI Matteo FI ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI A M

64 38 53:26,1 GENNARI Lionello AB POD. OZZANESE C M

65 306 53:29,5 ROSI Paolo AB BLIZZARD B M

66 424 53:47,3 MAZZANTI Marco FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD B M

67 204 53:48,5 ZANNI Mirko FI G.S. GABBI C M

68 210 53:50,5 VILLA Raffaello UI POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO C M

69 460 54:00,9 FERRI Mirco FI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS A M

70 367 54:04,3 FERRINI Francesco FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD A M

71 110 54:04,9 LOLLI Roberto FI ACQUADELA B M

72 474 54:06,6 COLUCCI Giovanni FI ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI B M

73 132 54:08,0 PLAZZOTTA Dino FI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS D M

74 50 54:14,9 IADARESTA Mario AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA B M

75 346 54:22,7 GIORDANI Alessio FI ATL CASTENASO ASD B M

76 502 54:22,8 MARCHESI Alessio FI RUNCARD A M

77 212 54:26,9 BEGHELLI Alessandro FI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA C M

78 240 54:29,0 BABBINI Claudio FI GNARRO JET MATTEI C M

79 244 54:36,8 BONTADINI Sandro FI GNARRO JET MATTEI C M

80 384 54:43,3 RAPEZZI Ettore FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD C M

81 74 54:44,8 TIRABOSCHI Michele AB PORTA SARAGOZZA A M

82 102 54:45,3 MONTAGNANI Marco UI A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO B M

83 401 54:45,7 RIMENSI Michele UI POL. QUADRILATERO C M

84 498 54:48,2 NOTARO Carmine FI CORRI FERRARA B M

85 17 55:07,7 POLI Marco AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

86 144 55:09,7 CARDINALE Gianluca FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

87 176 55:10,8 CIRELLI Luigi FI G.S. GABBI C M

88 198 55:13,1 TONI Michele FI G.S. GABBI C M

89 370 55:16,3 GRUPPIONI Alberto FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD D M

90 481 55:20,3 DI FEBO Renato FI RUNCARD B M

91 98 55:26,1 MALAGUTI Giordano FI 992RUNNING ASD B M

92 248 55:32,2 PELLIZZONI Matteo FI GNARRO JET MATTEI A M

93 388 55:36,5 STANGHELLINI Matteo FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

94 380 55:45,7 PEZZINO Andrea FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD C M

95 291 55:52,3 TURATTI Alessio FI NUOVA ATLETICA MOLINELLA B M



96 91 55:56,7 MULEO Luca AB TEAM GRANAROLO A M

97 487 55:57,0 TASSONI Alessandro FI CSI SASSO MARCONI B M

98 99 56:00,7 CASTELLI Giordano FI A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 C M

99 222 56:03,0 MAGAGNOLI Luciano UI SALCUS D M

100 137 56:06,7 MAGAGNOLI Rudy UI ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA B M

101 143 56:07,5 BORDO Marco FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

102 108 56:12,7 PATELLI Roberto UI UISP BOLOGNA C M

103 104 56:15,7 BARBAPICCOLA Maurizio FI ACQUADELA A M

104 301 56:16,6 ZANETTI Francesco AB BLIZZARD A M

105 229 56:24,2 SERRAZANETTI Fabio UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA C M

106 337 56:28,4 GIORDANI Aris FI ATL CASTENASO ASD D M

107 209 56:31,3 TREBBI Bruno FI POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO B M

108 491 56:45,3 CORTESE Marcello FI ATLETICA 85 FAENZA B M

109 185 56:47,0 IORIO Vittorio FI G.S. GABBI B M

110 300 56:47,3 DONDI Massimo AB BLIZZARD C M

111 426 56:54,8 MORRA Carmine FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD A M

112 297 56:55,5 TORTORETO Giuseppe FI POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE B M

113 344 56:57,3 CERÈ Massimo FI ATL CASTENASO ASD B M

114 364 56:58,8 D'ALESSANDRO Benedetto Alberto FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD C M

115 427 57:00,0 OGNIBENE Fabrizio FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD B M

116 257 57:04,2 ZANELLI Stefano FI GNARRO JET MATTEI C M

117 200 57:08,7 VANNUCCINI Piero FI G.S. GABBI D M

118 451 57:13,5 MELFI Attilio FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA C M

119 421 57:19,3 GRIGATTI Cristian FI TEAM GRANAROLO B M

120 431 57:19,4 TACCONI Gabriele FI PASSO CAPPONI B M

121 131 57:19,8 ROSSI Riccardo FI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS B M

122 49 57:24,2 GHINI Daniele AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA C M

123 10 57:24,3 CAPASSO Vincenzo FI CIRCOLO ATC DOZZA A M

124 134 57:43,5 PRESTI Giuseppe FI ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA B M

125 419 57:47,6 LOLLINI Adolfo FI TEAM GRANAROLO C M

126 394 57:51,3 BONAZZI Stefano UI POL. QUADRILATERO C M

127 55 57:51,6 VOLTA Gianni AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA C M

128 466 57:58,7 GOVONI Fabrizio FI POL.CENTESE C M

129 42 58:04,9 ROMAGNOLI Alan AB POD. OZZANESE B M

130 107 58:13,0 CAMPA Fabrizio FI ACQUADELA C M

131 63 58:14,5 BARALDI Stefano AB POL. MONTE S:PIETRO A.S.D. D M

132 87 58:19,4 MAGLI Franco AB TEAM GRANAROLO C M

133 140 58:22,1 GARGIONI Stefano UI ATLETICA FOLGORE CONA C M

134 236 58:23,2 LIDEO Giancarlo FI VICENZA MARATHON D M

135 456 58:29,1 SCALINI Roberto FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA D M

136 125 58:30,5 VANNELLI Andrea FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. C M

137 6 58:43,7 MAZZETTO Marco FI POL. ZOLA A M

138 114 58:44,0 PES Gian Michele FI ACQUADELA B M

139 129 58:44,4 LIPPI Denis FI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS B M

140 66 58:45,5 ERRIQUEZ Attilio AB POL. PROGRESSO B M

141 61 58:47,3 PREITE Costantino AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE C M

142 54 58:48,5 TASINI Manuele AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA D M

143 164 58:49,1 CARLI Alessandro FI G.P. I CAGNON B M

144 473 58:51,4 RAFFAELE Stefano UI ASINELLI B M

145 32 58:51,8 PUGLIOLI Marco AB POD. LIPPO CALDERARA C M



146 100 58:57,8 PIERLI Romano FI A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 D M

147 241 59:00,4 BABBINI Marco FI GNARRO JET MATTEI C M

148 361 59:16,0 CASTELLINI Augusto FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD D M

149 253 59:17,8 SIMANELLA Guido FI GNARRO JET MATTEI A M

150 123 59:22,4 MARCHESINI Michele FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. B M

151 457 59:40,9 SINISI Antonio AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

152 345 59:43,4 DRAGOTTA Luca FI ATL CASTENASO ASD B M

153 299 59:44,1 COLAMARTINO Paolo AB BLIZZARD B M

154 449 59:44,8 GONZALEZ Muro Xabier AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA C M

155 60 59:45,2 OLIVIERI Luca AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE C M

156 287 59:45,6 MANTOVANI Enrico UI ASD FARO FORMIGNANA C M

157 403 59:47,2 MASSARENTI Lauro UI POL. QUADRILATERO C M

158 138 59:47,9 GOZZO Massimo UI ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA C M

159 404 59:51,5 ASTORI Andrea UI POL. QUADRILATERO C M

160 52 59:51,7 PANZERA Gianluca AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A M

161 239 59:51,9 ARENA Antonio FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

162 7 59:52,4 BOTTER Pier Enrico FI ATLETICA MELITO C M

163 148 59:52,6 FABBRICATORE Lorenzo FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

164 25 59:56,3 LEBRANO Francesco AB PASSO CAPPONI B M

165 18 59:57,8 TODISCO Giuseppe AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

166 194 59:59,2 RESTANI Massimo FI G.S. GABBI D M

167 309 1:00:00,0 MIGNOGNA Alessandro FI BLIZZARD A M

168 228 1:00:02,1 MARCHESELLI Franco UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA D M

169 278 1:00:03,8 ZANETTI Mirko AB ATL CALDERARA B M

170 163 1:00:08,5 CACCIARI Mattia FI G.P. I CAGNON A M

171 59 1:00:28,5 MONCON Massimo AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE C M

172 41 1:00:30,5 NOBILI Alessandro AB POD. OZZANESE B M

173 501 1:00:32,5 SANTANDREA Stefano FI RUNCARD A M

174 402 1:00:33,5 QUADRETTI Luca UI POL. QUADRILATERO C M

175 414 1:00:35,0 GUERCIO Fabio FI POD. OZZANESE B M

176 483 1:00:36,1 TRALLI Gianluca UI CORRI FERRARA C M

177 281 1:00:39,0 VALLI Nadir FI G.P.ARCI GOODWIN D M

178 447 1:00:40,1 DI SCIPIO Valerio FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

179 348 1:00:42,5 VALENTINI Andrea FI ATL CASTENASO ASD A M

180 20 1:00:46,5 ZAGNONI Giorgio AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

181 393 1:00:58,5 PELLIELO Costantino UI POL. QUADRILATERO B M

182 250 1:01:01,4 REITANO Alfio FI GNARRO JET MATTEI A M

183 26 1:01:10,9 TOMAINO Valerio AB PASSO CAPPONI B M

184 415 1:01:13,5 SGUBBI Sanzio FI ATL. AVIS CASTELSANPIETRO C M

185 340 1:01:13,6 OCCHIPINTI Giuseppe FI ATL CASTENASO ASD C M

186 320 1:01:17,6 MIGNANI Giuseppe FI I SSSIAN C M

187 445 1:01:23,5 DALLA TORRE Dennis AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA A M

188 435 1:01:27,1 NANETTI Matteo FI ASD TEAM SPARTANS B M

189 121 1:01:34,8 GOVERNATORI Alessandro FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. B M

190 78 1:01:37,0 VERARDI Andrea AB SSDRL CINQUE CERCHI A M

191 319 1:01:40,7 CERULLO Vincenzo FI I SSSIAN A M

192 205 1:01:50,4 ZONI Maurizio FI G.S. GABBI C M

193 28 1:01:55,8 BORSARI Andrea AB POD. LIPPO CALDERARA D M

194 461 1:01:59,2 MEROLA Felice Luca UI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS A M

195 113 1:02:01,0 PEDERZANI Piero FI ACQUADELA B M



196 116 1:02:06,2 PULGA Walther FI ACQUADELA C M

197 329 1:02:08,7 MAZZANTI Manuel FI I SSSIAN B M

198 327 1:02:19,9 MINGHETTI Francesco FI I SSSIAN B M

199 374 1:02:20,9 MARINI Guerino FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

200 472 1:02:30,2 MONTUORI Davide UI B M

201 296 1:02:35,0 DE LUCA Sergio FI POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE C M

202 317 1:02:38,3 TURRICCHIA Luca FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

203 193 1:02:39,6 PIOLANTI Stefano FI G.S. GABBI D M

204 385 1:02:40,4 SANTAMARIA Fabio FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

205 373 1:02:43,8 MALLAMACE Simone FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

206 429 1:02:43,8 PEDRINI Lorenzo FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD B M

207 202 1:02:48,6 VIGNOLI Andrea FI G.S. GABBI C M

208 43 1:02:50,1 TORTORA Nicola AB POD. OZZANESE C M

209 40 1:02:50,2 MISELLI Lorenzo AB POD. OZZANESE B M

210 494 1:02:53,4 MAGNO Gabriele FI RUNCARD C M

211 16 1:02:53,4 PELLEGRINI Fabrizio AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

212 412 1:02:56,3 SIGNORIELLO ZANNI Gianni FI POD. OZZANESE B M

213 271 1:03:01,6 LOMBARDO PONTILLO Vittorio FI ATL CALDERARA B M

214 44 1:03:05,9 BARBIERI Alberto AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA B M

215 150 1:03:07,3 FONTANA Stefano FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

216 30 1:03:08,4 FALCHIERI Graziano AB POD. LIPPO CALDERARA C M

217 338 1:03:10,0 PALMERI Maurizio FI ATL CASTENASO ASD D M

218 76 1:03:13,4 FARINAZZO Martino AB SSDRL CINQUE CERCHI B M

219 436 1:03:15,4 RECCIA Giorgio FI RUNCARD B M

220 386 1:03:23,9 SANTORO Francesco FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD C M

221 47 1:03:28,8 DONETTI Alberto AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA B M

222 339 1:03:29,8 DONDI Marco FI ATL CASTENASO ASD C M

223 77 1:03:32,8 FUGHELLI Stefano AB SSDRL CINQUE CERCHI B M

224 151 1:03:33,8 MACCHIONI Massimo FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

225 389 1:03:39,7 TINARELLI Federico FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD A M

226 493 1:03:40,6 CROCIONI Leonardo FI POL. SARAGOZZA A M

227 58 1:03:41,7 CARETTO Francesco AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE C M

228 156 1:03:42,8 PALUMBO Leonardo FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

229 79 1:03:43,6 BARGIOTTI Mario AB TEAM GRANAROLO D M

230 155 1:03:44,9 MIRRI Filippo FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

231 341 1:03:45,1 PRESTI Mirco FI ATL CASTENASO ASD C M

232 64 1:03:54,7 CAPPANNELLI Alessandro AB POL. PROGRESSO B M

233 446 1:03:59,5 DE FELICE Gabriele AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA A M

234 430 1:03:59,9 RITOSSA Claudio FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD C M

235 342 1:04:08,2 LANZINI Paolo FI ATL CASTENASO ASD C M

236 258 1:04:12,8 ZIRUOLO Gianluca FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

237 147 1:04:15,4 FABBRI Mirco FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

238 440 1:04:15,7 BLAFFARD Cristian FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

239 27 1:04:18,2 BALBONI Andrea AB POD. LIPPO CALDERARA A M

240 489 1:04:18,5 DEGLI ESPOSTI Fabio FI LIPPO CALDERARA B M

241 196 1:04:32,5 RIGHINI Solerte FI G.S. GABBI D M

242 321 1:04:46,0 MARCHESINI Marco FI I SSSIAN A M

243 275 1:04:46,9 VANDELLI Luigi FI ATL CALDERARA C M

244 157 1:04:47,4 PELLICCIARI Alessandro FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

245 153 1:04:47,8 MARGIOCCO Mirko FI ATLETICA MELITO C M



246 135 1:04:48,6 DESERTI Simone FI ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA B M

247 165 1:04:56,5 IAPELLO Domenico FI G.P. I CAGNON A M

248 455 1:04:57,6 PIVATO Federico FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

249 227 1:05:01,7 MALPIGHI Andrea UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA C M

250 334 1:05:03,6 CAPPARELLI Rosario FI I SSSIAN B M

251 311 1:05:04,9 D'AGOSTINO Stefano FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

252 238 1:05:06,6 APRUZZESE Antonio FI GNARRO JET MATTEI C M

253 264 1:05:07,6 ANGELINI Mirco FI ATL CALDERARA B M

254 109 1:05:11,0 LANDOLFO Antonio FI ACQUADELA D M

255 145 1:05:12,3 CERFOGLI Duccio Nicola FI ATLETICA MELITO C M

256 36 1:05:14,2 CORRENTE Carmine AB POD. OZZANESE D M

257 383 1:05:20,4 PRONI Angelo FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD C M

258 372 1:05:25,1 LODOVISI Stefano FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD C M

259 450 1:05:29,0 LOMBINI Matteo AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

260 458 1:05:34,6 SOLINA Francesco FI ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA C M

261 391 1:05:36,7 MARCHESI Fabio UI POL. QUADRILATERO B M

262 252 1:05:45,5 SERGI Gelsomino FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

263 294 1:05:51,7 ZAMBELLI Alberto FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

264 13 1:05:52,4 BARBIERI Roberto AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

265 438 1:06:09,4 DOMENICALI Federico FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

266 459 1:06:10,1 AMADORI Cristian FI CORRI FORREST ASD B M

267 381 1:06:15,9 POLETTI Denni UI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

268 444 1:06:19,4 COLETTA Pietro AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

269 400 1:06:22,7 MASCELLANI Lorenzo UI POL. QUADRILATERO C M

270 318 1:06:23,4 BOARETTI Sauro FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

271 136 1:06:26,0 FORMAGGI Mirco FI ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA C M

272 81 1:06:26,1 BRUNETTI Paolo AB TEAM GRANAROLO D M

273 3 1:06:26,7 VIGNOCCHI Daniele FI SOC.VICTORIA B M

274 261 1:06:27,7 MATERIA Gaetano FI POL. SANRAFEL D M

275 189 1:06:40,1 MARZADURI Andrea FI G.S. GABBI C M

276 332 1:06:47,1 ZACCARELLI Valerio FI I SSSIAN B M

277 39 1:06:56,7 MARZADURI Fabio AB POD. OZZANESE B M

278 45 1:06:58,1 BRINI Federico AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA B M

279 428 1:06:59,6 OGNIBENE Gian Luca FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD C M

280 347 1:07:04,1 ESPOSITO Luca FI ATL CASTENASO ASD B M

281 343 1:07:04,5 GORETTI Gianluca FI ATL CASTENASO ASD B M

282 274 1:07:17,0 SOLDATI Fabrizio FI ATL CALDERARA C M

283 162 1:07:26,4 GOZZI Niccolo' FI BUSHIDOTRI&RUN A M

284 246 1:07:29,6 CIAFARDINI Paolo FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

285 65 1:07:29,6 CEVENINI Sandro AB POL. PROGRESSO C M

286 362 1:07:30,1 COATTI Riccardo FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

287 333 1:07:36,6 ZOPPI Tonino FI I SSSIAN C M

288 417 1:07:36,7 CINI Gianfranco FI TEAM GRANAROLO C M

289 313 1:07:36,8 LUPPI Paolo FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

290 122 1:07:38,4 GRIMALDI Fabrizio FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. C M

291 325 1:07:42,8 BUZZONI Mirco FI I SSSIAN C M

292 292 1:07:45,1 MORARA Andrea FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

293 90 1:07:50,8 MENARINI Andrea AB TEAM GRANAROLO B M

294 126 1:07:52,3 VERONESI Giuseppe FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. B M

295 224 1:07:59,9 CHIARINI Cristian UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA A M



296 480 1:08:00,1 BALBONI Daniele FI LIPPO CALDERARA B M

297 235 1:08:24,0 BOVI Ervè UI UISP COMITATO BOLOGNA B M

298 86 1:08:27,1 LA GANGA Andrea AB TEAM GRANAROLO B M

299 469 1:08:28,0 BARALDI Rudy FI POD.FINALE EMILIA B M

300 315 1:08:41,2 MENABUE Giovanni FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

301 308 1:08:47,1 GASPARINI Alberto FI BLIZZARD A M

302 405 1:08:51,0 BARALDI Mirko UI POL. QUADRILATERO B M

303 310 1:08:55,0 MALDINA Claudio FI BLIZZARD C M

304 407 1:08:57,5 MAZZOTTA Luigi FI POD. OZZANESE C M

305 314 1:09:04,3 MARCHIONE Giovanni UI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

306 425 1:09:08,0 MINEO Stefano FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD C M

307 322 1:09:32,2 BANDIERA Nicola FI I SSSIAN C M

308 442 1:09:36,7 BONETTI Vittorio FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA C M

309 259 1:09:42,2 CATOZZI Giancarlo FI POL. SANRAFEL D M

310 260 1:09:44,8 IANNIBELLI Giuseppe FI POL. SANRAFEL D M

311 497 1:09:46,5 PANUCCIO Domenico UI CORRI CON NOI D M

312 443 1:09:47,6 CERRE' Marco FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA C M

313 22 1:09:51,8 BONOCUORE Ivano AB OTRANTO 800 B M

314 23 1:09:54,3 LAMBERTINI Stefano AB OTRANTO 800 B M

315 119 1:09:56,6 VESENTINI Germano FI ASD ATLETICA CEREA D M

316 161 1:10:02,1 VENDER Giuseppe FI ATLETICA MELITO D M

317 496 1:10:02,6 FRACCON Massimiliano FI GHINELLI C M

318 495 1:10:13,6 FRACCON Marcello FI GHINELLI C M

319 2 1:10:22,7 SORIANO Ilario UI ATL. MOLINELLA B M

320 356 1:10:29,7 BONFIGLIOLI Bruno FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD D M

321 439 1:10:33,3 ARCANGELI Matteo FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA C M

322 422 1:10:47,7 BELLINELLO Luciano UI SALCUS D M

323 504 1:11:05,4 MONTICELLI Matteo FI RUNCARD B M

324 201 1:11:23,1 VERONESI Giancarlo FI G.S. GABBI C M

325 72 1:11:26,2 MISTRONI Valerio AB PORTA SARAGOZZA A M

326 268 1:11:32,8 FRANCHINI Giordano UI ATL CALDERARA B M

327 53 1:11:38,5 RAIMONDI Giancarlo AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA D M

328 262 1:11:52,2 MAZZOLI Maurizio FI POL. SANRAFEL D M

329 263 1:11:52,6 VENTURA Maurizio FI POL. SANRAFEL D M

330 93 1:11:53,4 SPINELLI Paolo AB TEAM GRANAROLO D M

331 366 1:11:55,7 DRAGHETTI Matteo FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD A M

332 216 1:12:00,5 TOMMASINI Stefano FI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA B M

333 330 1:12:12,8 SERAFINI Andrea UI I SSSIAN B M

334 15 1:12:16,3 MAZZOLI Andrea AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

335 382 1:12:19,6 PREDIERI Alberto FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD D M

336 406 1:12:41,2 VERONESE Luca UI POL. QUADRILATERO A M

337 392 1:12:44,5 MORETTI Roberto UI POL. QUADRILATERO D M

338 503 1:12:57,3 VERONESI Alessandro UI SAN DONATO A M

339 158 1:12:59,9 ROSSI Massimo FI ATLETICA MELITO C M

340 207 1:13:26,9 GROSSI Giuseppe FI NUOVA ATLETICA MOLINELLA C M

341 272 1:13:36,3 MAINIERO Manuele FI ATL CALDERARA B M

342 57 1:14:02,1 BONAFE' Corrado AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE D M

343 273 1:14:03,1 RODA Michele FI ATL CALDERARA B M

344 316 1:14:09,9 PICCONE Giorgio UI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

345 83 1:14:21,2 GARDINI Gianni AB TEAM GRANAROLO C M



346 62 1:14:31,0 SCHIRALLI Pietro Martire AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE D M

347 206 1:14:37,6 GHINI Emanuele UI NESSUNA - LIBERO B M

348 326 1:15:30,8 MOSCATO Andrea FI I SSSIAN B M

349 166 1:15:44,3 ALEOTTI Massimo FI G.S. GABBI D M

350 51 1:16:03,8 PANTALEO Giacomo AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA C M

351 410 1:16:04,7 SANGUIN Moreno FI POD. OZZANESE B M

352 284 1:16:36,0 TARTARI Danilo FI G.P. I CAGNON B M

353 234 1:16:53,0 MASTROCOLA Nicola UI UISP BOLOGNA B M

354 416 1:17:24,4 BEDONNI Massimiliano FI TEAM GRANAROLO B M

355 285 1:17:29,1 GIAROLI Angelo FI HAPPY RUNNER C M

356 433 1:17:30,6 BONORA Simona FI I SSSIAN B M

357 462 1:17:54,9 MAESTRI Paolo UI PONTE NUOVO RAVENNA D M

358 324 1:17:59,4 NALLI Alex FI I SSSIAN A M

359 120 1:18:16,4 ANDOLFO Sergio FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. C M

360 11 1:18:42,2 FIZZONI Mauro AB AMICA ASD C M

361 124 1:19:45,5 PETTINI Umberto FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. C M

362 418 1:20:57,1 GIORIO Marco FI TEAM GRANAROLO B M

363 265 1:21:02,6 BRUNO Carmine FI ATL CALDERARA D M

364 4 1:21:42,6 NALDONI Luca FI I SSSIAN A M

365 270 1:23:03,9 JANNOLO Rocco UI ATL CALDERARA D M

366 247 1:23:11,0 DI GERMANIO Andrea FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

367 266 1:25:35,8 DI MARCO Attilio UI ATL CALDERARA D M

368 82 1:25:46,4 FONTANA Andrea AB TEAM GRANAROLO C M

369 237 1:26:18,9 POPOLO Nicola UI G.P. CASALEGGIO D M

370 276 1:26:36,3 ZUCCHERI Marco UI ATL CALDERARA D M

371 298 1:27:38,0 ZAMBONI Marco FI POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE C M

372 485 1:29:16,6 BRIZZI Enrico UI AVIS CASALECCHIO D M

373 85 1:29:41,0 GUBELLINI Luigi AB TEAM GRANAROLO B M

374 312 1:30:01,4 GIORDANI Flavio FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

375 295 1:43:03,0 BRAMBILLA Pierangelo UI POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE D M

376 269 1:45:38,0 GAZZONI Gianluca UI ATL CALDERARA B M

377 368 1:50:21,2 GABRIELLI Alberto FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD D M

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Pos Pett. Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex

1 190 52:47,4 NANU Ana FI G.S. GABBI F F

2 293 53:54,0 FERRABOSCHI Daniela FI ATL. CASONE NOCETO F F

3 174 54:28,0 CAZZARO Paola FI G.S. GABBI F F

4 359 55:16,8 BURGESS Rachel Elaine FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

5 105 56:17,1 BATTACCHI Francesca FI ACQUADELA F F

6 181 56:35,5 FERRINI Celeste FI G.S. GABBI E F

7 303 57:03,4 DIAMANTI Oksana AB BLIZZARD E F

8 75 57:24,8 BETTINI Elisa AB SAN RAFEL F F

9 186 58:21,2 LEARDINI Luana FI G.S. GABBI F F

10 182 58:35,2 FREDA Monica FI G.S. GABBI F F

11 191 59:05,2 PATUELLI Francesca FI G.S. GABBI F F

12 97 59:42,5 BIANCHINI Katia FI 992RUNNING ASD F F

13 215 59:48,3 POLETTI Paola FI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA F F



14 408 1:00:08,8 VENTURI Giorgia FI POD. OZZANESE E F

15 256 1:00:55,3 ZACCANTI Irene FI GNARRO JET MATTEI E F

16 184 1:01:19,7 GIUNCHI Anna FI G.S. GABBI F F

17 103 1:01:25,4 PACCHIEGA Chiara UI A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO F F

18 177 1:01:38,5 CUSCINI Alice FI G.S. GABBI E F

19 452 1:01:48,0 NANNETTI Emanuela AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F F

20 106 1:01:54,4 BENINI Alice FI ACQUADELA E F

21 112 1:02:32,1 PASSERINI Patrizia FI ACQUADELA G F

22 286 1:02:52,0 FOGLI Cinzia UI ATL DELTA FERRARESE F F

23 476 1:03:57,5 GUALANDI Valentina FI POL. ZOLA F F

24 192 1:04:05,3 PIOLANTI Giulia FI G.S. GABBI E F

25 225 1:04:23,0 CREMONINI Manuela UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA G F

26 434 1:05:06,9 COMASTRI Mirella FI POL. ZOLA F F

27 175 1:05:21,2 CIRCOSTA Susanna FI G.S. GABBI F F

28 14 1:05:27,0 LAMBERTINI Paola AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB H F

29 96 1:05:31,5 CIGARINI Ilaria FI 3,30 RUNNING TEAM F F

30 68 1:05:31,9 VENTURI Valentina AB POL. PROGRESSO E F

31 454 1:05:37,4 PEZZOLI Mara AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA E F

32 249 1:05:45,2 QUAQUARELLI Giulia FI GNARRO JET MATTEI E F

33 170 1:05:50,2 BONACCORSI Samantha FI G.S. GABBI F F

34 379 1:05:54,8 PARTENZA Giuseppina FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

35 323 1:05:55,3 FESTI Giovanna FI I SSSIAN H F

36 214 1:06:14,8 LIERA Ana FI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA F F

37 355 1:06:15,7 BETTA Cristina FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD E F

38 411 1:06:30,0 MAGNOLO Grazia Carla FI POD. OZZANESE F F

39 432 1:06:35,0 BACIU Mihaela FI ASD TEAM KM SPORT E F

40 353 1:06:39,6 RICCI MACCARINI Lia UI ATL CASTENASO ASD E F

41 117 1:06:46,7 TELLOLI Rosa Rita FI ACQUADELA G F

42 19 1:06:54,0 VUILLEMENOT Nadege AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB F F

43 282 1:06:57,0 ZINI Marika UI POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA ASD E F

44 475 1:07:05,4 BATTAGLIA Lucia FI ACQUADELA E F

45 167 1:07:30,3 ALEOTTI Sara FI G.S. GABBI E F

46 352 1:07:48,8 GENERALI Agnese FI ATL CASTENASO ASD E F

47 441 1:08:05,0 BONETTI Costanza FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA E F

48 289 1:08:14,1 NICOLETTI Roberta FI G.P.A. LUGHESINA G F

49 302 1:08:18,0 RAMACIERI Angela AB BLIZZARD E F

50 378 1:08:30,8 OPISSO Valentina FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

51 478 1:08:47,0 MARANGONI Emanuela FI CORRI FERRARA G F

52 118 1:08:54,9 TEMPORIN Elisa FI ACQUADELA F F

53 358 1:09:14,8 BORRELLI Patrizia FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD G F

54 377 1:09:30,8 MORETTI Serena FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

55 70 1:09:47,9 ARTONI Marianna AB PONTELUNGO F F

56 465 1:09:54,5 LUCCHINI Lisa FI TEAM GRANAROLO F F

57 369 1:10:29,3 GIGLIO Emilia Guida FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

58 354 1:10:50,1 BASILE Maria Laura FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD E F

59 390 1:11:05,8 ZANGRILLI Giovanna FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

60 365 1:11:17,9 DE VIDO Lara FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

61 453 1:11:20,2 PASSATEMPI Sara AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA E F

62 267 1:11:33,1 FOSNEA Angela UI ATL CALDERARA F F

63 500 1:11:39,5 VERGURA Carmela FI CALVESI G F



64 371 1:11:39,7 GUALANO Patrizia FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD G F

65 111 1:11:49,4 PAGLIUCA Donata FI ACQUADELA H F

66 409 1:12:18,9 ROMANO Donatella FI POD. OZZANESE F F

67 423 1:12:36,6 BALBONI Tiziana FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD F F

68 218 1:12:42,3 SCLANO Maddalena FI POL.PROGRESSO ASD G F

69 398 1:12:43,9 GELLI Paola UI POL. QUADRILATERO F F

70 396 1:12:51,5 RIMENSI Elisabetta UI POL. QUADRILATERO E F

71 217 1:13:02,7 GARAVAGLIA Alice UI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA E F

72 220 1:13:27,6 FACCHINI Laura FI RUNCARD E F

73 80 1:13:36,8 BORSARI Clara AB TEAM GRANAROLO H F

74 8 1:13:44,2 CUCCOLI Sonia FI VIRTUS G F

75 375 1:13:48,0 MICHELINI Sabrina FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

76 328 1:14:11,4 SOLMI Michela FI I SSSIAN F F

77 5 1:14:14,5 GIRONI Mara FI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA H F

78 21 1:14:26,5 CAPPELLARO Laura AB CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID E F

79 33 1:14:54,3 BONETTI Moira AB POD. OZZANESE F F

80 67 1:15:28,8 MONTALTO Teresa AB POL. PROGRESSO F F

81 29 1:15:40,3 CAMBARERI Maria AB POD. LIPPO CALDERARA G F

82 283 1:15:46,9 BUDASSI Claudia FI G.P. I CAGNON E F

83 115 1:15:48,2 PIGNATIELLO Incoronata FI ACQUADELA H F

84 46 1:16:03,1 DEMARIA Alessandra AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA G F

85 211 1:16:08,7 ARMAROLI Chiara FI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA F F

86 255 1:16:44,4 TRIMERI Elisa FI GNARRO JET MATTEI E F

87 154 1:17:15,6 MENINI Claudia FI ATLETICA MELITO G F

88 12 1:17:26,5 VENTURI Roberta AB AMICA ASD F F

89 397 1:17:42,7 DAMBROSIO Sandra UI POL. QUADRILATERO H F

90 152 1:17:53,5 MALAGUTI Chiara FI ATLETICA MELITO G F

91 34 1:18:00,4 CAVINA Tiziana AB POD. OZZANESE F F

92 84 1:18:26,2 GIANNOPOLU Maria AB TEAM GRANAROLO F F

93 56 1:18:44,5 BENFENATI Sara AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE F F

94 231 1:19:16,9 VENTURINI Lorenza UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA H F

95 31 1:19:43,0 MASSIMI Cristina AB POD. LIPPO CALDERARA F F

96 448 1:19:46,9 FERRARI Maria AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F F

97 92 1:20:16,2 PANCALDI Sandra AB TEAM GRANAROLO G F

98 420 1:20:46,8 SACCHELLI Sara FI TEAM GRANAROLO F F

99 399 1:21:03,1 NICOLAE Carmen UI POL. QUADRILATERO F F

100 94 1:21:15,9 ZAMBONELLI Alessandra AB TEAM GRANAROLO H F

101 387 1:21:24,7 SCARAMELLA Maria UI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

102 395 1:21:41,8 FERRARI Eleonora UI POL. QUADRILATERO F F

103 437 1:21:44,9 PITTERI Maria Rosa FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA G F

104 130 1:23:50,9 RIGHINI Francesca FI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS E F

105 89 1:25:46,4 MARRI Alessandra AB TEAM GRANAROLO G F

106 243 1:27:17,3 BLANDA Libera FI GNARRO JET MATTEI E F

107 251 1:27:17,4 SARTORI Stefania FI GNARRO JET MATTEI F F

108 413 1:47:52,9 GIORGI Paola FI POD. OZZANESE G F



CATEGORIA  A

Pos Pett. Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex

1 1 44:04,4 MATVIYCHUK Vasill FI G.S. GABBI A M

2 350 44:07,6 GENERALI Emanuele FI ATL CASTENASO ASD A M

3 351 44:21,5 KABA Mamadi FI ATL CASTENASO ASD A M

4 464 44:29,8 MANTOVANI Jacopo FI CSI SASSO MARCONI A M

5 279 44:53,6 RICCIARDI Luis Matteo FI ACQUADELA A M

6 173 45:52,7 CASOLIN Michael FI G.S. GABBI A M

7 290 46:00,3 CACACI Michele FI A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT A M

8 482 46:01,6 TURCO Daniel FI BENTEGODI A M

9 226 46:02,7 MALPIGHI Luca UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA A M

10 183 46:34,4 GASPARI Diego FI G.S. GABBI A M

11 180 46:51,9 ERCOLI Marco FI G.S. GABBI A M

12 179 47:01,5 ERCOLI Fabio FI G.S. GABBI A M

13 101 47:50,2 FAVARON Fulvio FT A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA A M

14 490 47:51,2 TIRAPANI Filippo FT POL. ZOLA A M

15 128 47:56,4 DIPAOLA Ferdinando FI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS A M

16 479 48:23,6 MENEGATTI Luca FI BENTEGODI A M

17 9 48:23,9 MAZZERA Fabrizio FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

18 233 50:17,6 CIOTTI Emanuele FI THE HURRICANE PE177 A M

19 149 50:37,2 FIORINI Filippo FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

20 141 50:41,5 AMELIO Matteo FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

21 142 51:05,7 BENATI Enrico FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

22 203 51:29,6 VIGNOLI Simone FI G.S. GABBI A M

23 486 51:48,9 ZANIBONI Mario FI CSI SASSO MARCONI A M

24 146 51:55,0 CHIAPPE Mirko FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

25 499 51:57,0 FALBO Antonio FI POL. MAGNAGRECIA A M

26 349 52:13,3 ALBERONI Stefano FI ATL CASTENASO ASD A M

27 95 52:15,2 GNESINI Fulvio AB TRIIRON A M

28 88 52:20,5 MAROZZI Danilo AB TEAM GRANAROLO A M

29 208 52:22,4 LAZZARI Enrico FI NUOVA ATLETICA MOLINELLA A M

30 37 52:44,8 FINI Stefano AB POD. OZZANESE A M

31 470 52:52,8 MONTECALVO Daniele FI POL. ZOLA A M

32 73 53:19,2 MOUKRIM Imad AB PORTA SARAGOZZA A M

33 48 53:22,6 FALBO Armando AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A M

34 488 53:25,7 BIAGI Matteo FI ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI A M

35 460 54:00,9 FERRI Mirco FI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS A M

36 367 54:04,3 FERRINI Francesco FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD A M

37 502 54:22,8 MARCHESI Alessio FI RUNCARD A M

38 74 54:44,8 TIRABOSCHI Michele AB PORTA SARAGOZZA A M

39 248 55:32,2 PELLIZZONI Matteo FI GNARRO JET MATTEI A M

40 91 55:56,7 MULEO Luca AB TEAM GRANAROLO A M

41 104 56:15,7 BARBAPICCOLA Maurizio FI ACQUADELA A M

42 301 56:16,6 ZANETTI Francesco AB BLIZZARD A M

43 426 56:54,8 MORRA Carmine FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD A M

44 10 57:24,3 CAPASSO Vincenzo FI CIRCOLO ATC DOZZA A M

45 6 58:43,7 MAZZETTO Marco FI POL. ZOLA A M

46 253 59:17,8 SIMANELLA Guido FI GNARRO JET MATTEI A M

47 52 59:51,7 PANZERA Gianluca AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A M



48 309 1:00:00,0 MIGNOGNA Alessandro FI BLIZZARD A M

49 163 1:00:08,5 CACCIARI Mattia FI G.P. I CAGNON A M

50 501 1:00:32,5 SANTANDREA Stefano FI RUNCARD A M

51 348 1:00:42,5 VALENTINI Andrea FI ATL CASTENASO ASD A M

52 250 1:01:01,4 REITANO Alfio FI GNARRO JET MATTEI A M

53 445 1:01:23,5 DALLA TORRE Dennis AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA A M

54 78 1:01:37,0 VERARDI Andrea AB SSDRL CINQUE CERCHI A M

55 319 1:01:40,7 CERULLO Vincenzo FI I SSSIAN A M

56 461 1:01:59,2 MEROLA Felice Luca UI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS A M

57 389 1:03:39,7 TINARELLI Federico FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD A M

58 493 1:03:40,6 CROCIONI Leonardo FI POL. SARAGOZZA A M

59 155 1:03:44,9 MIRRI Filippo FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

60 446 1:03:59,5 DE FELICE Gabriele AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA A M

61 27 1:04:18,2 BALBONI Andrea AB POD. LIPPO CALDERARA A M

62 321 1:04:46,0 MARCHESINI Marco FI I SSSIAN A M

63 157 1:04:47,4 PELLICCIARI Alessandro FI ATLETICA MELITO A M

64 165 1:04:56,5 IAPELLO Domenico FI G.P. I CAGNON A M

65 162 1:07:26,4 GOZZI Niccolo' FI BUSHIDOTRI&RUN A M

66 224 1:07:59,9 CHIARINI Cristian UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA A M

67 308 1:08:47,1 GASPARINI Alberto FI BLIZZARD A M

68 72 1:11:26,2 MISTRONI Valerio AB PORTA SARAGOZZA A M

69 366 1:11:55,7 DRAGHETTI Matteo FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD A M

70 406 1:12:41,2 VERONESE Luca UI POL. QUADRILATERO A M

71 503 1:12:57,3 VERONESI Alessandro UI SAN DONATO A M

72 324 1:17:59,4 NALLI Alex FI I SSSIAN A M

73 4 1:21:42,6 NALDONI Luca FI I SSSIAN A M

CATEGORIA  B

Pos Pett. Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex

1 199 47:03,8 TORNATI Francesco FI G.S. GABBI B M

2 280 49:06,1 VIGNOLI Andrea FI ACQUADELA B M

3 307 49:13,0 BUSI Michele AB BLIZZARD B M

4 492 49:45,8 SORIANI Federico UI A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO B M

5 484 49:49,9 FERRARESI Cristiano FI CORRI FERRARA B M

6 304 50:12,1 TOSI Gianluca AB BLIZZARD B M

7 133 50:12,7 BECCA Giacomo FI ATL.CASTEL SAN PIETRO B M

8 171 50:14,9 CALABRESE Giuseppe FI G.S. GABBI B M

9 245 50:29,9 CATERINO Maurizio FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

10 357 50:39,6 BONVENTO Alberto FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

11 172 50:40,6 CASARI Giuliano FI G.S. GABBI B M

12 305 51:07,0 D'ORO Antonio AB BLIZZARD B M

13 187 51:52,3 LUCIANI Domenico FI G.S. GABBI B M

14 254 52:08,6 TESTA Nello FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

15 178 52:35,7 DI NOIA Ernesto FI G.S. GABBI B M

16 221 52:48,1 OCCHIALI Luca UI SALCUS B M

17 277 52:55,8 VENEZIA Andrea AB ATL CALDERARA B M

18 242 53:04,0 BAMMACARO Luigi FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

19 71 53:09,6 MANGANO Daniele AB PORTA SARAGOZZA B M



20 159 53:20,9 SCANDALE Giuseppe FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

21 24 53:24,8 CAMASTA Michele AB PASSO CAPPONI B M

22 306 53:29,5 ROSI Paolo AB BLIZZARD B M

23 424 53:47,3 MAZZANTI Marco FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD B M

24 110 54:04,9 LOLLI Roberto FI ACQUADELA B M

25 474 54:06,6 COLUCCI Giovanni FI ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI B M

26 50 54:14,9 IADARESTA Mario AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA B M

27 346 54:22,7 GIORDANI Alessio FI ATL CASTENASO ASD B M

28 102 54:45,3 MONTAGNANI Marco UI A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO B M

29 498 54:48,2 NOTARO Carmine FI CORRI FERRARA B M

30 144 55:09,7 CARDINALE Gianluca FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

31 481 55:20,3 DI FEBO Renato FI RUNCARD B M

32 98 55:26,1 MALAGUTI Giordano FI 992RUNNING ASD B M

33 388 55:36,5 STANGHELLINI Matteo FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

34 291 55:52,3 TURATTI Alessio FI NUOVA ATLETICA MOLINELLA B M

35 487 55:57,0 TASSONI Alessandro FI CSI SASSO MARCONI B M

36 137 56:06,7 MAGAGNOLI Rudy UI ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA B M

37 143 56:07,5 BORDO Marco FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

38 209 56:31,3 TREBBI Bruno FI POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO B M

39 491 56:45,3 CORTESE Marcello FI ATLETICA 85 FAENZA B M

40 185 56:47,0 IORIO Vittorio FI G.S. GABBI B M

41 297 56:55,5 TORTORETO Giuseppe FI POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE B M

42 344 56:57,3 CERÈ Massimo FI ATL CASTENASO ASD B M

43 427 57:00,0 OGNIBENE Fabrizio FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD B M

44 421 57:19,3 GRIGATTI Cristian FI TEAM GRANAROLO B M

45 431 57:19,4 TACCONI Gabriele FI PASSO CAPPONI B M

46 131 57:19,8 ROSSI Riccardo FI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS B M

47 134 57:43,5 PRESTI Giuseppe FI ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA B M

48 42 58:04,9 ROMAGNOLI Alan AB POD. OZZANESE B M

49 114 58:44,0 PES Gian Michele FI ACQUADELA B M

50 129 58:44,4 LIPPI Denis FI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS B M

51 66 58:45,5 ERRIQUEZ Attilio AB POL. PROGRESSO B M

52 164 58:49,1 CARLI Alessandro FI G.P. I CAGNON B M

53 473 58:51,4 RAFFAELE Stefano UI ASINELLI B M

54 123 59:22,4 MARCHESINI Michele FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. B M

55 457 59:40,9 SINISI Antonio AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

56 345 59:43,4 DRAGOTTA Luca FI ATL CASTENASO ASD B M

57 299 59:44,1 COLAMARTINO Paolo AB BLIZZARD B M

58 239 59:51,9 ARENA Antonio FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

59 148 59:52,6 FABBRICATORE Lorenzo FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

60 25 59:56,3 LEBRANO Francesco AB PASSO CAPPONI B M

61 278 1:00:03,8 ZANETTI Mirko AB ATL CALDERARA B M

62 41 1:00:30,5 NOBILI Alessandro AB POD. OZZANESE B M

63 414 1:00:35,0 GUERCIO Fabio FI POD. OZZANESE B M

64 447 1:00:40,1 DI SCIPIO Valerio FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

65 393 1:00:58,5 PELLIELO Costantino UI POL. QUADRILATERO B M

66 26 1:01:10,9 TOMAINO Valerio AB PASSO CAPPONI B M

67 435 1:01:27,1 NANETTI Matteo FI ASD TEAM SPARTANS B M

68 121 1:01:34,8 GOVERNATORI Alessandro FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. B M

69 113 1:02:01,0 PEDERZANI Piero FI ACQUADELA B M



70 329 1:02:08,7 MAZZANTI Manuel FI I SSSIAN B M

71 327 1:02:19,9 MINGHETTI Francesco FI I SSSIAN B M

72 374 1:02:20,9 MARINI Guerino FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

73 472 1:02:30,2 MONTUORI Davide UI B M

74 385 1:02:40,4 SANTAMARIA Fabio FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

75 373 1:02:43,8 MALLAMACE Simone FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

76 429 1:02:43,8 PEDRINI Lorenzo FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD B M

77 40 1:02:50,2 MISELLI Lorenzo AB POD. OZZANESE B M

78 412 1:02:56,3 SIGNORIELLO ZANNI Gianni FI POD. OZZANESE B M

79 271 1:03:01,6 LOMBARDO PONTILLO Vittorio FI ATL CALDERARA B M

80 44 1:03:05,9 BARBIERI Alberto AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA B M

81 150 1:03:07,3 FONTANA Stefano FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

82 76 1:03:13,4 FARINAZZO Martino AB SSDRL CINQUE CERCHI B M

83 436 1:03:15,4 RECCIA Giorgio FI RUNCARD B M

84 47 1:03:28,8 DONETTI Alberto AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA B M

85 77 1:03:32,8 FUGHELLI Stefano AB SSDRL CINQUE CERCHI B M

86 151 1:03:33,8 MACCHIONI Massimo FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

87 156 1:03:42,8 PALUMBO Leonardo FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

88 64 1:03:54,7 CAPPANNELLI Alessandro AB POL. PROGRESSO B M

89 258 1:04:12,8 ZIRUOLO Gianluca FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

90 147 1:04:15,4 FABBRI Mirco FI ATLETICA MELITO B M

91 440 1:04:15,7 BLAFFARD Cristian FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

92 489 1:04:18,5 DEGLI ESPOSTI Fabio FI LIPPO CALDERARA B M

93 135 1:04:48,6 DESERTI Simone FI ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA B M

94 455 1:04:57,6 PIVATO Federico FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

95 334 1:05:03,6 CAPPARELLI Rosario FI I SSSIAN B M

96 264 1:05:07,6 ANGELINI Mirco FI ATL CALDERARA B M

97 450 1:05:29,0 LOMBINI Matteo AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

98 391 1:05:36,7 MARCHESI Fabio UI POL. QUADRILATERO B M

99 252 1:05:45,5 SERGI Gelsomino FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

100 438 1:06:09,4 DOMENICALI Federico FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

101 459 1:06:10,1 AMADORI Cristian FI CORRI FORREST ASD B M

102 381 1:06:15,9 POLETTI Denni UI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

103 444 1:06:19,4 COLETTA Pietro AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

104 3 1:06:26,7 VIGNOCCHI Daniele FI SOC.VICTORIA B M

105 332 1:06:47,1 ZACCARELLI Valerio FI I SSSIAN B M

106 39 1:06:56,7 MARZADURI Fabio AB POD. OZZANESE B M

107 45 1:06:58,1 BRINI Federico AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA B M

108 347 1:07:04,1 ESPOSITO Luca FI ATL CASTENASO ASD B M

109 343 1:07:04,5 GORETTI Gianluca FI ATL CASTENASO ASD B M

110 246 1:07:29,6 CIAFARDINI Paolo FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

111 362 1:07:30,1 COATTI Riccardo FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD B M

112 292 1:07:45,1 MORARA Andrea FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA B M

113 90 1:07:50,8 MENARINI Andrea AB TEAM GRANAROLO B M

114 126 1:07:52,3 VERONESI Giuseppe FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. B M

115 480 1:08:00,1 BALBONI Daniele FI LIPPO CALDERARA B M

116 235 1:08:24,0 BOVI Ervè UI UISP COMITATO BOLOGNA B M

117 86 1:08:27,1 LA GANGA Andrea AB TEAM GRANAROLO B M

118 469 1:08:28,0 BARALDI Rudy FI POD.FINALE EMILIA B M

119 405 1:08:51,0 BARALDI Mirko UI POL. QUADRILATERO B M



120 22 1:09:51,8 BONOCUORE Ivano AB OTRANTO 800 B M

121 23 1:09:54,3 LAMBERTINI Stefano AB OTRANTO 800 B M

122 2 1:10:22,7 SORIANO Ilario UI ATL. MOLINELLA B M

123 504 1:11:05,4 MONTICELLI Matteo FI RUNCARD B M

124 268 1:11:32,8 FRANCHINI Giordano UI ATL CALDERARA B M

125 216 1:12:00,5 TOMMASINI Stefano FI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA B M

126 330 1:12:12,8 SERAFINI Andrea UI I SSSIAN B M

127 272 1:13:36,3 MAINIERO Manuele FI ATL CALDERARA B M

128 273 1:14:03,1 RODA Michele FI ATL CALDERARA B M

129 206 1:14:37,6 GHINI Emanuele UI NESSUNA - LIBERO B M

130 326 1:15:30,8 MOSCATO Andrea FI I SSSIAN B M

131 410 1:16:04,7 SANGUIN Moreno FI POD. OZZANESE B M

132 284 1:16:36,0 TARTARI Danilo FI G.P. I CAGNON B M

133 234 1:16:53,0 MASTROCOLA Nicola UI UISP BOLOGNA B M

134 416 1:17:24,4 BEDONNI Massimiliano FI TEAM GRANAROLO B M

135 433 1:17:30,6 BONORA Simona FI I SSSIAN B M

136 418 1:20:57,1 GIORIO Marco FI TEAM GRANAROLO B M

137 247 1:23:11,0 DI GERMANIO Andrea FI GNARRO JET MATTEI B M

138 85 1:29:41,0 GUBELLINI Luigi AB TEAM GRANAROLO B M

139 269 1:45:38,0 GAZZONI Gianluca UI ATL CALDERARA B M

CATEGORIA  C

Pos Pett. Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex

1 195 50:07,6 RIDOLFI Stefano FI G.S. GABBI C M

2 471 50:07,8 MARANGONI Paolo FI MOLINELLA C M

3 213 51:32,7 CALORI Sandro FI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA C M

4 197 51:58,1 ROMAGNOLI Andrea FI G.S. GABBI C M

5 288 52:30,0 BRUZZI Gianni FI C M

6 477 52:30,1 MALINI Ivano FI POL. ZOLA C M

7 232 53:01,2 BARALDINI Stefano UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA C M

8 188 53:06,3 MACINA Gianluigi FI G.S. GABBI C M

9 38 53:26,1 GENNARI Lionello AB POD. OZZANESE C M

10 204 53:48,5 ZANNI Mirko FI G.S. GABBI C M

11 210 53:50,5 VILLA Raffaello UI POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO C M

12 212 54:26,9 BEGHELLI Alessandro FI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA C M

13 240 54:29,0 BABBINI Claudio FI GNARRO JET MATTEI C M

14 244 54:36,8 BONTADINI Sandro FI GNARRO JET MATTEI C M

15 384 54:43,3 RAPEZZI Ettore FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD C M

16 401 54:45,7 RIMENSI Michele UI POL. QUADRILATERO C M

17 17 55:07,7 POLI Marco AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

18 176 55:10,8 CIRELLI Luigi FI G.S. GABBI C M

19 198 55:13,1 TONI Michele FI G.S. GABBI C M

20 380 55:45,7 PEZZINO Andrea FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD C M

21 99 56:00,7 CASTELLI Giordano FI A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 C M

22 108 56:12,7 PATELLI Roberto UI UISP BOLOGNA C M

23 229 56:24,2 SERRAZANETTI Fabio UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA C M

24 300 56:47,3 DONDI Massimo AB BLIZZARD C M

25 364 56:58,8 D'ALESSANDRO Benedetto Alberto FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD C M



26 257 57:04,2 ZANELLI Stefano FI GNARRO JET MATTEI C M

27 451 57:13,5 MELFI Attilio FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA C M

28 49 57:24,2 GHINI Daniele AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA C M

29 419 57:47,6 LOLLINI Adolfo FI TEAM GRANAROLO C M

30 394 57:51,3 BONAZZI Stefano UI POL. QUADRILATERO C M

31 55 57:51,6 VOLTA Gianni AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA C M

32 466 57:58,7 GOVONI Fabrizio FI POL.CENTESE C M

33 107 58:13,0 CAMPA Fabrizio FI ACQUADELA C M

34 87 58:19,4 MAGLI Franco AB TEAM GRANAROLO C M

35 140 58:22,1 GARGIONI Stefano UI ATLETICA FOLGORE CONA C M

36 125 58:30,5 VANNELLI Andrea FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. C M

37 61 58:47,3 PREITE Costantino AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE C M

38 32 58:51,8 PUGLIOLI Marco AB POD. LIPPO CALDERARA C M

39 241 59:00,4 BABBINI Marco FI GNARRO JET MATTEI C M

40 449 59:44,8 GONZALEZ Muro Xabier AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA C M

41 60 59:45,2 OLIVIERI Luca AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE C M

42 287 59:45,6 MANTOVANI Enrico UI ASD FARO FORMIGNANA C M

43 403 59:47,2 MASSARENTI Lauro UI POL. QUADRILATERO C M

44 138 59:47,9 GOZZO Massimo UI ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA C M

45 404 59:51,5 ASTORI Andrea UI POL. QUADRILATERO C M

46 7 59:52,4 BOTTER Pier Enrico FI ATLETICA MELITO C M

47 18 59:57,8 TODISCO Giuseppe AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

48 59 1:00:28,5 MONCON Massimo AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE C M

49 402 1:00:33,5 QUADRETTI Luca UI POL. QUADRILATERO C M

50 483 1:00:36,1 TRALLI Gianluca UI CORRI FERRARA C M

51 415 1:01:13,5 SGUBBI Sanzio FI ATL. AVIS CASTELSANPIETRO C M

52 340 1:01:13,6 OCCHIPINTI Giuseppe FI ATL CASTENASO ASD C M

53 320 1:01:17,6 MIGNANI Giuseppe FI I SSSIAN C M

54 205 1:01:50,4 ZONI Maurizio FI G.S. GABBI C M

55 116 1:02:06,2 PULGA Walther FI ACQUADELA C M

56 296 1:02:35,0 DE LUCA Sergio FI POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE C M

57 317 1:02:38,3 TURRICCHIA Luca FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

58 202 1:02:48,6 VIGNOLI Andrea FI G.S. GABBI C M

59 43 1:02:50,1 TORTORA Nicola AB POD. OZZANESE C M

60 494 1:02:53,4 MAGNO Gabriele FI RUNCARD C M

61 16 1:02:53,4 PELLEGRINI Fabrizio AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

62 30 1:03:08,4 FALCHIERI Graziano AB POD. LIPPO CALDERARA C M

63 386 1:03:23,9 SANTORO Francesco FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD C M

64 339 1:03:29,8 DONDI Marco FI ATL CASTENASO ASD C M

65 58 1:03:41,7 CARETTO Francesco AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE C M

66 341 1:03:45,1 PRESTI Mirco FI ATL CASTENASO ASD C M

67 430 1:03:59,9 RITOSSA Claudio FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD C M

68 342 1:04:08,2 LANZINI Paolo FI ATL CASTENASO ASD C M

69 275 1:04:46,9 VANDELLI Luigi FI ATL CALDERARA C M

70 153 1:04:47,8 MARGIOCCO Mirko FI ATLETICA MELITO C M

71 227 1:05:01,7 MALPIGHI Andrea UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA C M

72 311 1:05:04,9 D'AGOSTINO Stefano FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

73 238 1:05:06,6 APRUZZESE Antonio FI GNARRO JET MATTEI C M

74 145 1:05:12,3 CERFOGLI Duccio Nicola FI ATLETICA MELITO C M

75 383 1:05:20,4 PRONI Angelo FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD C M



76 372 1:05:25,1 LODOVISI Stefano FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD C M

77 458 1:05:34,6 SOLINA Francesco FI ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA C M

78 13 1:05:52,4 BARBIERI Roberto AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

79 400 1:06:22,7 MASCELLANI Lorenzo UI POL. QUADRILATERO C M

80 318 1:06:23,4 BOARETTI Sauro FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB C M

81 136 1:06:26,0 FORMAGGI Mirco FI ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA C M

82 189 1:06:40,1 MARZADURI Andrea FI G.S. GABBI C M

83 428 1:06:59,6 OGNIBENE Gian Luca FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD C M

84 274 1:07:17,0 SOLDATI Fabrizio FI ATL CALDERARA C M

85 65 1:07:29,6 CEVENINI Sandro AB POL. PROGRESSO C M

86 333 1:07:36,6 ZOPPI Tonino FI I SSSIAN C M

87 417 1:07:36,7 CINI Gianfranco FI TEAM GRANAROLO C M

88 122 1:07:38,4 GRIMALDI Fabrizio FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. C M

89 325 1:07:42,8 BUZZONI Mirco FI I SSSIAN C M

90 310 1:08:55,0 MALDINA Claudio FI BLIZZARD C M

91 407 1:08:57,5 MAZZOTTA Luigi FI POD. OZZANESE C M

92 425 1:09:08,0 MINEO Stefano FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD C M

93 322 1:09:32,2 BANDIERA Nicola FI I SSSIAN C M

94 442 1:09:36,7 BONETTI Vittorio FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA C M

95 443 1:09:47,6 CERRE' Marco FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA C M

96 496 1:10:02,6 FRACCON Massimiliano FI GHINELLI C M

97 495 1:10:13,6 FRACCON Marcello FI GHINELLI C M

98 439 1:10:33,3 ARCANGELI Matteo FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA C M

99 201 1:11:23,1 VERONESI Giancarlo FI G.S. GABBI C M

100 158 1:12:59,9 ROSSI Massimo FI ATLETICA MELITO C M

101 207 1:13:26,9 GROSSI Giuseppe FI NUOVA ATLETICA MOLINELLA C M

102 83 1:14:21,2 GARDINI Gianni AB TEAM GRANAROLO C M

103 51 1:16:03,8 PANTALEO Giacomo AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA C M

104 285 1:17:29,1 GIAROLI Angelo FI HAPPY RUNNER C M

105 120 1:18:16,4 ANDOLFO Sergio FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. C M

106 11 1:18:42,2 FIZZONI Mauro AB AMICA ASD C M

107 124 1:19:45,5 PETTINI Umberto FI ASD PERSICETANA POD. C M

108 82 1:25:46,4 FONTANA Andrea AB TEAM GRANAROLO C M

109 298 1:27:38,0 ZAMBONI Marco FI POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE C M

CATEGORIA  D

Pos Pett. Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex

1 132 54:08,0 PLAZZOTTA Dino FI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS D M

2 370 55:16,3 GRUPPIONI Alberto FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD D M

3 222 56:03,0 MAGAGNOLI Luciano UI SALCUS D M

4 337 56:28,4 GIORDANI Aris FI ATL CASTENASO ASD D M

5 200 57:08,7 VANNUCCINI Piero FI G.S. GABBI D M

6 63 58:14,5 BARALDI Stefano AB POL. MONTE S:PIETRO A.S.D. D M

7 236 58:23,2 LIDEO Giancarlo FI VICENZA MARATHON D M

8 456 58:29,1 SCALINI Roberto FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA D M

9 54 58:48,5 TASINI Manuele AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA D M

10 100 58:57,8 PIERLI Romano FI A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 D M

11 361 59:16,0 CASTELLINI Augusto FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD D M



12 194 59:59,2 RESTANI Massimo FI G.S. GABBI D M

13 228 1:00:02,1 MARCHESELLI Franco UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA D M

14 281 1:00:39,0 VALLI Nadir FI G.P.ARCI GOODWIN D M

15 20 1:00:46,5 ZAGNONI Giorgio AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

16 28 1:01:55,8 BORSARI Andrea AB POD. LIPPO CALDERARA D M

17 193 1:02:39,6 PIOLANTI Stefano FI G.S. GABBI D M

18 338 1:03:10,0 PALMERI Maurizio FI ATL CASTENASO ASD D M

19 79 1:03:43,6 BARGIOTTI Mario AB TEAM GRANAROLO D M

20 196 1:04:32,5 RIGHINI Solerte FI G.S. GABBI D M

21 109 1:05:11,0 LANDOLFO Antonio FI ACQUADELA D M

22 36 1:05:14,2 CORRENTE Carmine AB POD. OZZANESE D M

23 294 1:05:51,7 ZAMBELLI Alberto FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

24 81 1:06:26,1 BRUNETTI Paolo AB TEAM GRANAROLO D M

25 261 1:06:27,7 MATERIA Gaetano FI POL. SANRAFEL D M

26 313 1:07:36,8 LUPPI Paolo FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

27 315 1:08:41,2 MENABUE Giovanni FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

28 314 1:09:04,3 MARCHIONE Giovanni UI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

29 259 1:09:42,2 CATOZZI Giancarlo FI POL. SANRAFEL D M

30 260 1:09:44,8 IANNIBELLI Giuseppe FI POL. SANRAFEL D M

31 497 1:09:46,5 PANUCCIO Domenico UI CORRI CON NOI D M

32 119 1:09:56,6 VESENTINI Germano FI ASD ATLETICA CEREA D M

33 161 1:10:02,1 VENDER Giuseppe FI ATLETICA MELITO D M

34 356 1:10:29,7 BONFIGLIOLI Bruno FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD D M

35 422 1:10:47,7 BELLINELLO Luciano UI SALCUS D M

36 53 1:11:38,5 RAIMONDI Giancarlo AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA D M

37 262 1:11:52,2 MAZZOLI Maurizio FI POL. SANRAFEL D M

38 263 1:11:52,6 VENTURA Maurizio FI POL. SANRAFEL D M

39 93 1:11:53,4 SPINELLI Paolo AB TEAM GRANAROLO D M

40 15 1:12:16,3 MAZZOLI Andrea AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

41 382 1:12:19,6 PREDIERI Alberto FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD D M

42 392 1:12:44,5 MORETTI Roberto UI POL. QUADRILATERO D M

43 57 1:14:02,1 BONAFE' Corrado AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE D M

44 316 1:14:09,9 PICCONE Giorgio UI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

45 62 1:14:31,0 SCHIRALLI Pietro Martire AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE D M

46 166 1:15:44,3 ALEOTTI Massimo FI G.S. GABBI D M

47 462 1:17:54,9 MAESTRI Paolo UI PONTE NUOVO RAVENNA D M

48 265 1:21:02,6 BRUNO Carmine FI ATL CALDERARA D M

49 270 1:23:03,9 JANNOLO Rocco UI ATL CALDERARA D M

50 266 1:25:35,8 DI MARCO Attilio UI ATL CALDERARA D M

51 237 1:26:18,9 POPOLO Nicola UI G.P. CASALEGGIO D M

52 276 1:26:36,3 ZUCCHERI Marco UI ATL CALDERARA D M

53 485 1:29:16,6 BRIZZI Enrico UI AVIS CASALECCHIO D M

54 312 1:30:01,4 GIORDANI Flavio FI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB D M

55 295 1:43:03,0 BRAMBILLA Pierangelo UI POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE D M

56 368 1:50:21,2 GABRIELLI Alberto FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD D M



CATEGORIA  E

Pos Pett. Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex

1 181 56:35,5 FERRINI Celeste FI G.S. GABBI E F

2 303 57:03,4 DIAMANTI Oksana AB BLIZZARD E F

3 408 1:00:08,8 VENTURI Giorgia FI POD. OZZANESE E F

4 256 1:00:55,3 ZACCANTI Irene FI GNARRO JET MATTEI E F

5 177 1:01:38,5 CUSCINI Alice FI G.S. GABBI E F

6 106 1:01:54,4 BENINI Alice FI ACQUADELA E F

7 192 1:04:05,3 PIOLANTI Giulia FI G.S. GABBI E F

8 68 1:05:31,9 VENTURI Valentina AB POL. PROGRESSO E F

9 454 1:05:37,4 PEZZOLI Mara AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA E F

10 249 1:05:45,2 QUAQUARELLI Giulia FI GNARRO JET MATTEI E F

11 355 1:06:15,7 BETTA Cristina FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD E F

12 432 1:06:35,0 BACIU Mihaela FI ASD TEAM KM SPORT E F

13 353 1:06:39,6 RICCI MACCARINI Lia UI ATL CASTENASO ASD E F

14 282 1:06:57,0 ZINI Marika UI POL. CIRCOLO DOZZA ASD E F

15 475 1:07:05,4 BATTAGLIA Lucia FI ACQUADELA E F

16 167 1:07:30,3 ALEOTTI Sara FI G.S. GABBI E F

17 352 1:07:48,8 GENERALI Agnese FI ATL CASTENASO ASD E F

18 441 1:08:05,0 BONETTI Costanza FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA E F

19 302 1:08:18,0 RAMACIERI Angela AB BLIZZARD E F

20 354 1:10:50,1 BASILE Maria Laura FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD E F

21 453 1:11:20,2 PASSATEMPI Sara AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA E F

22 396 1:12:51,5 RIMENSI Elisabetta UI POL. QUADRILATERO E F

23 217 1:13:02,7 GARAVAGLIA Alice UI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA E F

24 220 1:13:27,6 FACCHINI Laura FI RUNCARD E F

25 21 1:14:26,5 CAPPELLARO Laura AB CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID E F

26 283 1:15:46,9 BUDASSI Claudia FI G.P. I CAGNON E F

27 255 1:16:44,4 TRIMERI Elisa FI GNARRO JET MATTEI E F

28 130 1:23:50,9 RIGHINI Francesca FI ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS E F

29 243 1:27:17,3 BLANDA Libera FI GNARRO JET MATTEI E F

CATEGORIA  F

Pos Pett. Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex

1 190 52:47,4 NANU Ana FI G.S. GABBI F F

2 293 53:54,0 FERRABOSCHI Daniela FI ATL. CASONE NOCETO F F

3 174 54:28,0 CAZZARO Paola FI G.S. GABBI F F

4 359 55:16,8 BURGESS Rachel Elaine FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

5 105 56:17,1 BATTACCHI Francesca FI ACQUADELA F F

6 75 57:24,8 BETTINI Elisa AB SAN RAFEL F F

7 186 58:21,2 LEARDINI Luana FI G.S. GABBI F F

8 182 58:35,2 FREDA Monica FI G.S. GABBI F F

9 191 59:05,2 PATUELLI Francesca FI G.S. GABBI F F

10 97 59:42,5 BIANCHINI Katia FI 992RUNNING ASD F F

11 215 59:48,3 POLETTI Paola FI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA F F

12 184 1:01:19,7 GIUNCHI Anna FI G.S. GABBI F F

13 103 1:01:25,4 PACCHIEGA Chiara UI A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO F F

14 452 1:01:48,0 NANNETTI Emanuela AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F F



15 286 1:02:52,0 FOGLI Cinzia UI ATL DELTA FERRARESE F F

16 476 1:03:57,5 GUALANDI Valentina FI POL. ZOLA F F

17 434 1:05:06,9 COMASTRI Mirella FI POL. ZOLA F F

18 175 1:05:21,2 CIRCOSTA Susanna FI G.S. GABBI F F

19 96 1:05:31,5 CIGARINI Ilaria FI 3,30 RUNNING TEAM F F

20 170 1:05:50,2 BONACCORSI Samantha FI G.S. GABBI F F

21 379 1:05:54,8 PARTENZA Giuseppina FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

22 214 1:06:14,8 LIERA Ana FI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA F F

23 411 1:06:30,0 MAGNOLO Grazia Carla FI POD. OZZANESE F F

24 19 1:06:54,0 VUILLEMENOT Nadege AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB F F

25 378 1:08:30,8 OPISSO Valentina FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

26 118 1:08:54,9 TEMPORIN Elisa FI ACQUADELA F F

27 377 1:09:30,8 MORETTI Serena FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

28 70 1:09:47,9 ARTONI Marianna AB PONTELUNGO F F

29 465 1:09:54,5 LUCCHINI Lisa FI TEAM GRANAROLO F F

30 369 1:10:29,3 GIGLIO Emilia Guida FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

31 390 1:11:05,8 ZANGRILLI Giovanna FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

32 365 1:11:17,9 DE VIDO Lara FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

33 267 1:11:33,1 FOSNEA Angela UI ATL CALDERARA F F

34 409 1:12:18,9 ROMANO Donatella FI POD. OZZANESE F F

35 423 1:12:36,6 BALBONI Tiziana FI PASSO CAPPONI ASD F F

36 398 1:12:43,9 GELLI Paola UI POL. QUADRILATERO F F

37 375 1:13:48,0 MICHELINI Sabrina FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

38 328 1:14:11,4 SOLMI Michela FI I SSSIAN F F

39 33 1:14:54,3 BONETTI Moira AB POD. OZZANESE F F

40 67 1:15:28,8 MONTALTO Teresa AB POL. PROGRESSO F F

41 211 1:16:08,7 ARMAROLI Chiara FI POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA F F

42 12 1:17:26,5 VENTURI Roberta AB AMICA ASD F F

43 34 1:18:00,4 CAVINA Tiziana AB POD. OZZANESE F F

44 84 1:18:26,2 GIANNOPOLU Maria AB TEAM GRANAROLO F F

45 56 1:18:44,5 BENFENATI Sara AB POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE F F

46 31 1:19:43,0 MASSIMI Cristina AB POD. LIPPO CALDERARA F F

47 448 1:19:46,9 FERRARI Maria AB POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA F F

48 420 1:20:46,8 SACCHELLI Sara FI TEAM GRANAROLO F F

49 399 1:21:03,1 NICOLAE Carmen UI POL. QUADRILATERO F F

50 387 1:21:24,7 SCARAMELLA Maria UI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD F F

51 395 1:21:41,8 FERRARI Eleonora UI POL. QUADRILATERO F F

52 251 1:27:17,4 SARTORI Stefania FI GNARRO JET MATTEI F F

CATEGORIA  G

Pos Pett. Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex

1 112 1:02:32,1 PASSERINI Patrizia FI ACQUADELA G F

2 225 1:04:23,0 CREMONINI Manuela UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA G F

3 117 1:06:46,7 TELLOLI Rosa Rita FI ACQUADELA G F

4 289 1:08:14,1 NICOLETTI Roberta FI G.P.A. LUGHESINA G F

5 478 1:08:47,0 MARANGONI Emanuela FI CORRI FERRARA G F

6 358 1:09:14,8 BORRELLI Patrizia FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD G F

7 500 1:11:39,5 VERGURA Carmela FI CALVESI G F



8 371 1:11:39,7 GUALANO Patrizia FI POD.PONTELUNGO ASD G F

9 218 1:12:42,3 SCLANO Maddalena FI POL.PROGRESSO ASD G F

10 8 1:13:44,2 CUCCOLI Sonia FI VIRTUS G F

11 29 1:15:40,3 CAMBARERI Maria AB POD. LIPPO CALDERARA G F

12 46 1:16:03,1 DEMARIA Alessandra AB PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA G F

13 154 1:17:15,6 MENINI Claudia FI ATLETICA MELITO G F

14 152 1:17:53,5 MALAGUTI Chiara FI ATLETICA MELITO G F

15 92 1:20:16,2 PANCALDI Sandra AB TEAM GRANAROLO G F

16 437 1:21:44,9 PITTERI Maria Rosa FI POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA G F

17 89 1:25:46,4 MARRI Alessandra AB TEAM GRANAROLO G F

18 413 1:47:52,9 GIORGI Paola FI POD. OZZANESE G F

CATEGORIA  H

Pos Pett. Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex

1 14 1:05:27,0 LAMBERTINI Paola AB ASD LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB H F

2 323 1:05:55,3 FESTI Giovanna FI I SSSIAN H F

3 111 1:11:49,4 PAGLIUCA Donata FI ACQUADELA H F

4 80 1:13:36,8 BORSARI Clara AB TEAM GRANAROLO H F

5 5 1:14:14,5 GIRONI Mara FI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA H F

6 115 1:15:48,2 PIGNATIELLO Incoronata FI ACQUADELA H F

7 397 1:17:42,7 DAMBROSIO Sandra UI POL. QUADRILATERO H F

8 231 1:19:16,9 VENTURINI Lorenza UI SOCIETA' VICTORIA H F

9 94 1:21:15,9 ZAMBONELLI Alessandra AB TEAM GRANAROLO H F


